10/11/22, 8:04 AM

Search

Name, team, or bib #

Junior Girls 2.3K

Overall Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Bib

591

38

626

382

483

589

594

618

439

480

586

244

484

211

367

600

Results — RDSB Elementary Cross Country Championships — Junior Girls 2.3K — Race Roster — Registration, Marketing, Fundraising

Name

Davie Dale

Sophie Rancourt
Mara Saaremets
Thompson Simone
Alice Westby

Julia Cecutti

Lexi Dudreuil
Victoria Nicholls
Blake Lyle

Chloe Robichaud
Addison Bronicheski
Madison Burns
Lauren Westby
Kae Squire

Huner Badyal

Talia Fortier

https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/cpSwcpatn7ahb9p4

Gun Time

09:36

09:55

10:11

10:16

10:17

10:19

10:19

10:24

10:48

10:48

10:53

10:53

10:58

11:01

11:07

11:10

Division

JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls

JGirls

Pace /km

4:11

4:19

4:26

4:28

4:29

4:29

4:30

4:31

4:42

4:42

4:44

4:44

4:46

4:48

4:50

4:52

Team Name

RL Beattie

Alexander P.S.

RL Beattie

MacLeod

Northeastern

RL Beattie

RL Beattie

RL Beattie

Nesbitt

Northeastern

RL Beattie

Larchwood Public School

Northeastern

Copper Cliff Public School

MacLeod

RL Beattie

Q

Filter
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https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/y42gnwg7nfjdmtuu
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/dmwhmprrwtxvzexy
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/jhncqu3uam5jjtc5
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/wacyeg2z9rqfm94e
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/xpd4ekjt64s3rnm9
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/u5b3defs233ps5eb
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/bhg4675rzwqep9j6
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/embm3gpg7w9rukqr
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/awkytjmrpxbsy9py
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/nuwhzrd7ukh5uce7
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/nhjm62k3mbqdcnma
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/x23y3qtta6ujkh4p
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/mvx6jwbe5gs5sutj
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/m6s9kh97rjvpth9j
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/bpt2z9tsqe6cx2sw
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/3y9yhnsb7bdbtww6

10/11/22, 8:04 AM

Overall Place

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Bib

441

633

105

615

628

760

449

601

426

380

425

24

377

587

602

387

481

629

106

26

Results — RDSB Elementary Cross Country Championships — Junior Girls 2.3K — Race Roster — Registration, Marketing, Fundraising

Name

Julia Nadjiwon
Katherine Wallace
Megan Kuik

Julia Masters
Violet Shelswell
Laila Lalonde
Kiera Uremovich
Zoe Gatien
Truleigh Boivin
Vivi Michelutti
Brooke Bernstein
Liz Caruso

Quinn Leduc
Callie Callie

Ciara Hanley
Anika Bhatia
Emma Stripay
Olive Simon

Lily Mack

Taylor Croskery

https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/cpSwcpatn7ahb9p4

Gun Time

11:11

11:11

11:12

11:13

11:16

11:16

11:21

11:22

11:25

11:26

11:31

11:32

11:38

11:39

11:40

11:43

11:43

11:49

11:52

11:53

Division
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls

JGirls

Pace /km

4:52

4:52

4:52

4:53

4:54

4:54

4:56

4:57

4:58

4:59

5:01

5:01

5:04

5:04

5:04

5:06

5:06

5:09

5:10

5:10

Team Name
Nesbitt

RL Beattie
Algonquin
RL Beattie

RL Beattie

Walden Public School

Nesbitt

RL Beattie

Nesbitt

MacLeod

Nesbitt

Alexander P.S.

MacLeod

RL Beattie

RL Beattie
MaclLeod
Northeastern
RL Beattie

Algonquin

Alexander P.S.
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https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/ze9kwdpkryrb5jj9
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/9wxhjpd9evr6x5jj
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/9sqhghbrug9w7ht4
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/azhj6479vedanssp
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/huymf37quggp26rz
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/5sexc56wpcf6dkw3
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/5nahpdw3b6ewhf37
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/sngt3mzm7y4ugr9r
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/bt7kygg6hea4n6u3
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/vudyp7kk4dny6tdt
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/g9bxe7xk2dehgcfz
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/ncyycu4qkjgbrtuf
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/kezrpxd4syp6r93b
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/qycqq5e9gj5vqy97
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/ppvkv5yyfrjb6dky
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/253pfwx6n5dh7ezc
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/n5enw47uwe64mwbp
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/mpa2fqen5srypfz6
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/zu6fatm37uwggry5
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/z4cmf53amkvg6mt2

10/11/22, 8:04 AM

Overall Place

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Bib

608

371

611

447

617

111

162

430

560

209

810

423

432

36

451

33

444

584

813

Results — RDSB Elementary Cross Country Championships — Junior Girls 2.3K — Race Roster — Registration, Marketing, Fundraising

Name

Malin Hunt

lara Diab

Eden Lester

Selena Leclair

Bella Therrien-Roy

Georgia McShane
Lauren Sten
Zendaya Diagne
Kasey Crawford
Courtney Ball
Claire Nesseth
Taylor Demers
Evelyn Bazzard
Julia Forigo
Fiona McGill
Annabella Wiley
Mikayla L'Abbe
Eliza Rybiak
Evelyn Aubrey

Rama Alzahran

https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/cpSwcpatn7ahb9p4

Gun Time

11:54

11:55

12:00

12:01

12:03

12:05

12:07

12:10

12:16

12:16

12:18

12:19

12:20

12:21

12:23

12:23

12:24

12:24

12:37

12:38

Division

JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls

JGirls

Pace /km

5:11

5:11

5:13

5:14

5:15

5:16

5:16

5:18

5:20

5:20

5:21

5:21

5:22

5:23

5:23

5:23

5:24

5:24

5:29

5:30

Team Name

RL Beattie

MacLeod

A. B. Ellis Public School
RL Beattie

Nesbitt

RL Beattie

Algonquin

Churchill P.S.

Nesbitt

Redwood Acres Public School
Copper Cliff Public School
Adamsdale Public School
Nesbitt

Nesbitt

Alexander P.S.

Nesbitt

Alexander P.S.

Nesbitt

RL Beattie

Adamsdale Public School
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https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/32n4bf9422k94zax
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/gamseptgtdrjddkg
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/5kkep2dcacn29tjb
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/n2efegus4qxd7cxs
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/nggf7kvzw76twu5b
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/5zumsry39qyr9yh2
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/sh7hwc4tm7zu5y95
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/4scdhtqeejz5m32e
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/tm67nbz39tr2ju5f
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/xddua5c4q7rppmr6
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/c9bbzdq9he2kpqwq
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/4vdhyphqs4wgshyu
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/yj556rhfyk6r9f6k
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/a2a5pjf9kb6qrs7p
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/mkjrupqf9mmgfnfu
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/u9mryw3cbdtmhhdm
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/bbksvrkygh63n5jm
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/gasbr6ts3m32akqu
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/pra3npyuv2j35cuv
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/rkcuxxnk2f2eb9n5

10/11/22, 8:04 AM

Overall Place

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

Bib

599

27

379

10

588

372

821

609

512

597

634

210

561

624

603

420

428

614

635

Results — RDSB Elementary Cross Country Championships — Junior Girls 2.3K — Race Roster — Registration, Marketing, Fundraising

Name

Ruby Ferguson
Allison Davies
Avery MacKenzie
Kinley McDonald
Payton Ouimetter
Athena Carriere
Molly Dodge
Willow Wilcock
Sophia Kent
Annalee Lolas
Abigail Ethelston
Ava Zannini
Harper O'Hare
Ezra Brown

Lucia Raskevicius
Jane Hanley

Rya Aubertin
Olivia Campbell
Marlow MacVeigh

Danica Zannini

https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/cpSwcpatn7ahb9p4

Gun Time

12:39

12:47

12:47

12:48

12:48

12:48

12:48

12:49

12:50

12:55

12:58

12:58

13:01

13:01

13:02

13:04

13:05

13:08

13:09

13:09

Division
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls

JGirls

Pace /km

5:30

5:34

5:34

5:34

5:34

5:34

5:34

5:35

5:35

5:37

5:38

5:39

5:40

5:40

5:40

5:41

5:41

5:43

5:43

5:43

Team Name

RL Beattie

Alexander P.S.

MaclLeod

A. B. Ellis Public School

A. B. Ellis Public School
RL Beattie

MaclLeod

MaclLeod

RL Beattie

Princess Anne P.S.

RL Beattie

RL Beattie

Copper Cliff Public School
Redwood Acres Public School
RL Beattie

RL Beattie

Nesbitt

Nesbitt

RL Beattie

RL Beattie
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https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/vwd5da35zwb3xzbp
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/skkjeb6sq6ftbvtb
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/z2yj9xcxfzcadqke
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/jshjf97nq6w3yyf9
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/65wtbju9ykbyaua4
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/ux4n6jwvgtju62z2
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/qvkrrbq5qbyzv3ye
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/pka34mus2empt7pk
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/p6q99sx6wvxc3mdn
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/67uwhm5crjvzf6rw
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/cj24yq67xne9x9ae
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/qzsa72z6jdp9szaz
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/agecxnut7dvmrw2e
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/jzqdnszwhpm2rsau
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/2wh5aswcrsu4e3f4
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/7cxsuag6vkfrvq26
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/br4qctmbmjcbauqe
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/uu76nb9w5jqjev4g
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/67tvcjj5meuvccvg
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/sect2p9hqthfz3dk

10/11/22, 8:04 AM

Overall Place

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

Bib

424

631

166

619

616

632

596

437

381

607

23

101

812

39

478

169

375

25

208

445

Results — RDSB Elementary Cross Country Championships — Junior Girls 2.3K — Race Roster — Registration, Marketing, Fundraising

Name

Meryll Bazzard
Reese Venedam
Braya Kelly
Addie Oliver

Leah McKague

Taniah Venkadesan

Piper Dutrisac
Gabrielle Lavoie
Mahi Sanan
Maggie Hughes
Katherine Boyle
Peyton Graham
Makayla Ellerton
Jordyn Reid
Macie Nootchtai
Katelyn Ryan
Paige Ferguson
Sadie Cormier
Maddie Miller

Rosalyn Shank

https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/cpSwcpatn7ahb9p4

Gun Time

13:10

13:10

13:12

13:13

13:14

13:16

13:18

13:21

13:21

13:27

13:28

13:31

13:33

13:38

13:46

13:46

13:53

13:54

13:59

14:01

Division

JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls

JGirls

Pace /km

5:44

5:44

5:45

5:45

5:46

5:46

5:47

5:48

5:48

5:51

5:52

5:53

5:54

5:56

5:59

6:00

6:02

6:03

6:05

6:06

Team Name

Nesbitt

RL Beattie

Churchill P.S.

RL Beattie

RL Beattie

RL Beattie

RL Beattie

Nesbitt

MaclLeod

RL Beattie

Alexander P.S.
Algonquin

Adamsdale Public School
Alexander P.S.
Northeastern

Churchill P.S.

MacLeod

Alexander P.S.

Copper Cliff Public School

Nesbitt
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https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/gqsk4y5jewp2wwq2
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/py3vfvrsyqdhsvck
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/7jnyjp7gcsehjrtt
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/mk734xn9rjunjnwp
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/3kcqm2c6j45ucq4y
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/jfh9ggg2tfxfnq99
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/fyyszmnnpmnqkavc
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/6sazf2gxxpchwr26
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/2vc7yjwkbpkxgpfk
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/qksjgpft32tgmw5k
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/p5434t9xeafsygd6
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/6c36gctfr2gq4mpu
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/v4jsfhrdvhadv599
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/3fssjbq7jse7uerd
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/ywnddbknzv6x3td7
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/wbsqkmttajbn5j5a
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/wedcu242s77guu2n
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/zsw7ty6ddvcgtqtb
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/499mme2uqwbg5c9a
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/gdh5xpzzb4p6cqce

10/11/22, 8:04 AM

Overall Place

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

Bib

373

205

565

605

583

433

606

592

627

518

30

384

37

35

443

585

595

435

223

613

Results — RDSB Elementary Cross Country Championships — Junior Girls 2.3K — Race Roster — Registration, Marketing, Fundraising

Name

Abigail Duquette
Isla-Avery Kingsbury
Abby Hurd

Ellen Hooper
Anaya Anaya
Yvonne Gao

Alex Huang

Sophie Dicosmo
Amber Sevigny
Tyla Tomaselli
Georgia Gladman
Tinley Visser
Penelope Mulcahey
Callianne Mallek
Sophia Robbins
Olivia Beeson

Zoey Dunn

Kristen Kutchaw
Ragad Ahmed

Sia Ma

https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/cpSwcpatn7ahb9p4

Gun Time

14:02

14:06

14:08

14:14

14:16

14:16

14:16

14:24

14:27

14:30

14:31

14:37

14:46

14:47

14:53

14:54

14:56

14:57

15:01

15:01

Division

JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls

JGirls

Pace /km

6:06

6:08

6:09

6:12

6:12

6:12

6:13

6:16

6:17

6:19

6:19

6:21

6:25

6:26

6:29

6:29

6:30

6:30

6:32

6:32

Team Name

MacLeod

Copper Cliff Public School

Redwood Acres Public School

RL Beattie

RL Beattie

Nesbitt

RL Beattie

RL Beattie

RL Beattie

Princess Anne P.S.

Alexander P.S.

MacLeod

Alexander P.S.

Alexander P.S.

Nesbitt

RL Beattie

RL Beattie

Nesbitt

Lansdowne P.S.

RL Beattie
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https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/ga7mayyec3t755en
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/ruz6c5m2xzhj6jpy
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/pjexgerkkr95nwdg
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/wng52zevhxuee4d9
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/qgfuavuqgdqces9u
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/fxhu7gsbr9npsz22
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/d7hwpx4wmr72hbnw
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/bbw3595ahwhg9t2j
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/5gbmbrwk7bfe72eu
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/gvskb6gwdachkynb
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/vzzhkjjrzdp5zb5v
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/6e4y5bs7qr7ck37a
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/uvpfvjhuvzq5qg5u
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/zwhwwr6usp3pgg3r
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/xfrqyjsk4p7wxxcy
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/cn7uvzadwhbjr76e
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/rspmdgjqtxmsg6e2
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/q9q5h5g3wzj7haxk
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/m2twxprdztzv9w53
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/kcgwa9xnh2ud2cwb

10/11/22, 8:04 AM

Overall Place

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

Bib

374

100

103

28

98

165

563

513

562

104

522

517

245

250

434

431

442

226

41

438

Results — RDSB Elementary Cross Country Championships — Junior Girls 2.3K — Race Roster — Registration, Marketing, Fundraising

Name

Javeria Faisal

Athena Cardona-Smith

Blythe Henry

Caterina Desormeaux

Nahla Abdinasir
Ariyana Kadar
Ella Cotnam

Nataly Lolas

Calleigh Cote-Barber

Naomi Jorgensen
Millie Young

Julia Tomaselli
Sam Cunningham
Emily Love
Audrey Hordyk
Kay-Lee Deforge
Veronica Paquette
Ariel Gruber
Andie Tulloch

Ever Lizotte

https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/cpSwcpatn7ahb9p4

Gun Time

15:04

15:06

15:08

15:09

15:12

15:13

15:14

15:15

15:24

15:24

15:34

15:35

15:35

15:36

15:38

15:39

15:40

15:42

15:45

15:54

Division
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls

JGirls

Pace /km

6:34

6:34

6:35

6:36

6:37

6:37

6:38

6:38

6:42

6:42

6:46

6:47

6:47

6:47

6:48

6:49

6:49

6:50

6:51

6:55

Team Name
MaclLeod
Algonquin
Algonquin
Alexander P.S.
Algonquin

Churchill P.S.

Redwood Acres Public School

Princess Anne P.S.

Redwood Acres Public School

Algonquin

Princess Anne P.S.
Princess Anne P.S.
Larchwood Public School
Larchwood Public School
Nesbitt

Nesbitt

Nesbitt

Lansdowne P.S.
Alexander P.S.

Nesbitt
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https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/trn6qn2c5x4gdey9
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/b4jkjamd6bqw5vcv
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/swywtwarj3d55rsx
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/9g39yxc6nssq7ndf
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/9cqpgc55h6yjhxet
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/jbwrt5tqypakjp5t
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/bgyebsud29yrukmr
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/7e5uebwenwscgbdn
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/bsg77pfyp57c5fya
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/pb2jcxhk576dem2p
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/twuph72dvshrxget
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/345nhmreehhj5w4t
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/hzwayzztrxb4mam5
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/7ybwnpk4qnmm2jjm
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/c4pzkhc5ma9vhpvy
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/95ntm6scvre6ybef
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/bzszp35ufhcjmmzu
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/y5fpf2k3s4yv5mb5
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/wpqh5x4jypx6u7qf
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/6qb6wzfp7zpjdndd

10/11/22, 8:04 AM

Overall Place

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

Bib

427

203

510

11

376

204

446

369

206

212

233

712

507

207

509

171

756

112

762

Results — RDSB Elementary Cross Country Championships — Junior Girls 2.3K — Race Roster — Registration, Marketing, Fundraising

Name

Mia Bulfon

Violet Holloway
Masara Law
Taylor Walker
Hunter Ball
Saanvi Jugran
Abigail Jones
Sheraden Shank
Isabella Corriveau
Anna Marshall
Kylie Taylor
Jayliun Quenneville
Abigail Gemmell
Tasnim Alzahran
Hayley Menzie
Joanna Frizell
Caylie Youmans
Felicity Bennison
Elaine Vaughan

Autym Mrnka

https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/cpSwcpatn7ahb9p4

Gun Time

15:54

15:54

15:55

15:57

15:57

15:58

15:58

16:04

16:04

16:05

16:06

16:12

16:13

16:13

16:15

16:17

16:21

16:22

16:23

16:24

Division
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls

JGirls

Pace /km

6:55

6:55

6:56

6:56

6:57

6:57

6:57

6:59

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:03

7:03

7:03

7:04

7:05

7:07

7:07

7:07

7:08

Team Name

Nesbitt

Copper Cliff Public School
Princess Anne P.S.

A. B. Ellis Public School

A. B. Ellis Public School
MacLeod

Copper Cliff Public School
Nesbitt

MaclLeod

Copper Cliff Public School
Copper Cliff Public School
Lansdowne P.S.

Valley View Public School
Princess Anne P.S.
Copper Cliff Public School
Princess Anne P.S.
Churchill P.S.

Walden Public School
Algonquin

Walden Public School
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https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/fk57uu4qqtfk2k2s
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/4n6c6kkxwjg5sgkh
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/9p7kxvn2qdak9u4p
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/jfew47952ucjaq54
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/ycpzry64njsa4swn
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/ca2cgvvn7b5h9d3j
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/vmstzrbus3rzhrnq
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/n5zu5ux64n6gw6ws
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/t3499k7gf3b95rag
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/bxk67v2czq275qm9
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/ud25x95b5c3zysp6
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/fj9h3hbscjczgua2
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/gxfq5s4bwkkehbbe
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/cc35jy6e7qspsvfs
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/nrzr73va5pg22erx
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/jtsr5vx67bvk7rsw
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/j79gdfsnpw5q6f3t
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/d5h26uap5hncugkj
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/6ustamqkbbrmudmc
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/v4cqmrfdh9ewxrj3

10/11/22, 8:04 AM

Overall Place

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

Bib

102

108

164

475

515

368

378

511

248

228

718

229

564

370

569

158

514

232

Results — RDSB Elementary Cross Country Championships — Junior Girls 2.3K — Race Roster — Registration, Marketing, Fundraising

Name

Adelaide Henry
Eve Marcolin
Morgan Jaculak
Kasydee Grignon
Abigail Middaugh
Samar Bani Domi
Kaylee Lewis
Sophie Lawrence
Faith Harris
Neepin Hookimaw
Aria Lafortune
Ashiat Mohammed
Hannah Hintsa

Ivy Cotie

Lia Rheault

Raya Asare-Corbiere
Aubrey McRae
Madison Beland
Alyssa Lamothe

Skyla Pringle

https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/cpSwcpatn7ahb9p4

Gun Time

16:43

16:43

16:44

16:45

16:45

16:47

16:48

16:48

16:49

16:50

16:55

16:56

16:59

17:00

17:11

17:12

17:12

17:29

17:30

17:39

Division
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls

JGirls

Pace /km

7:16

717

717

717

717

718

718

7:19

7:19

7:20

7:22

7:22

7:23

7:24

7:29

7:29

7:29

7:37

7:37

7:41

Team Name
Algonquin
Algonquin
Churchill P.S.
Northeastern
Princess Anne P.S.
MacLeod
MaclLeod

Princess Anne P.S.

Larchwood Public School

Lansdowne P.S.

Valley View Public School

Lansdowne P.S.

Redwood Acres Public School

MacLeod

Redwood Acres Public School

Churchill P.S.

Princess Anne P.S.

A. B. Ellis Public School

A. B. Ellis Public School

Lansdowne P.S.
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https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/f2b3gc35bysajepv
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/f7h3vwwwhz42eaf6
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/37va9tdhmrx9vkna
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/2ng4rck3bcyagwkb
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/taj4evrefahzktwk
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/736f7er2msnwgsmf
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/mwhpcw9tv795x22t
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/qemh52vkt33dsffn
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/uj7hmwewx4bx36ej
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/jhkrszcw2ppaa5er
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/t562hjw3h6n5rntz
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/mw733nmqcq5q9n7r
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/9ckjsmjubjbztjpf
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/zgnkkq5254vc6q4b
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/z4nkkvdvrvz747at
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/eauywwztwkk74yzm
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/wpvtgau3e6jcn5tb
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/xcu9772us23q4hcn
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/ej9g7gzkc55s662d
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/3jvqwjkh7ch9dkwd

10/11/22, 8:04 AM

Overall Place

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

Bib

99

440

230

224

436

519

110

366

549

593

159

161

826

819

253

40

231

157

225

448

Results — RDSB Elementary Cross Country Championships — Junior Girls 2.3K — Race Roster — Registration, Marketing, Fundraising

Name

Elise Barry

Alayna Marier-Mikus
Fatimah Mohammed
Valerie Copegog
Julianne Landry
Azhibikoonz Trudeau
Avin Soha

Joury AbdulKader
Miiya Ouimette

Lilly Douglas

Charley Breese

Ricci Cox

Myra Solomon

Katie Le

Hanna Timonen
Annabelle Smith
Avery Poliquin

Afrah Al Shuwehdy
Jeniyha Franklyn

Cassy Thompson

https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/cpSwcpatn7ahb9p4

Gun Time

17:40

17:42

17:46

17:47

17:48

17:51

18:13

18:14

18:14

18:15

18:16

18:18

18:24

18:24

18:25

18:30

18:30

18:31

18:34

18:35

Division

JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls

JGirls

Pace /km

7:41

742

7:44

7:44

7:45

7:46

7:56

7:56

7:56

7:56

7:57

7:58

8:00

8:00

8:01

8:03

8:03

8:03

8:04

8:05

Team Name
Algonquin
Nesbitt
Lansdowne P.S.
Lansdowne P.S.

Nesbitt

Princess Anne P.S.

Algonquin
MaclLeod
Queen Elizabeth
RL Beattie
Churchill P.S.

Churchill P.S.

Valley View Public School

Algonquin

Larchwood Public School

Alexander P.S.

Lansdowne P.S.

Churchill P.S.

Lansdowne P.S.

Nesbitt
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https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/uwa73r6h3qudw4ug
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/dypwmxsn9m67zvrz
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/e5zfstnnqhzz7pa2
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/dvfbq94aeg6sayx2
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/x4nm3vn3cvqmux9s
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/q7j29u47n4vvnjvs
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/dvtv6rt2krz6sf4b
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/77rtdj677nsg2nfb
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/vw4tktxmtxcybuk9
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/xkjdgmjw7fpkz6gp
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/v5gnmfjrp5mcrxkt
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/qm9ar3dga5jysbhh
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/sxwgb7z6jwppchuc
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/dmgedm7m6cyhw4p5
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/tc6xdb3xjjrcytgk
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/aqf663hmgazv45wp
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/wcejan5n54quhut7
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/cm2wa5rak6622vrj
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/enq7v5q72ebfaq9v
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/7aqvry3hfd7zd5yh

10/11/22, 8:04 AM

Overall Place

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

Bib

422

761

758

759

622

568

621

160

546

811

107

809

283

482

383

552

547

Results — RDSB Elementary Cross Country Championships — Junior Girls 2.3K — Race Roster — Registration, Marketing, Fundraising

Name

Hadlee Baker
Zoey Moyle
Summer Groulx
Amelia Hyatt
Willa Peloso
Grace Merchant
Payton Pelangio
Chrissy Cole
Ellie Byrko
Ashante Boston
Elizabeth Mallory
Olivia Joly
Amellia Toby
Mya Thornton
Kaija Valenius
Alexandra Bidal

Izabella Felhaber

Harinique St. Brave

Nylah Mason

Scarlet Balon

https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/cpSwcpatn7ahb9p4

Gun Time

18:43

18:46

18:50

18:51

18:52

18:56

19:05

19:08

19:16

19:16

19:16

19:20

19:23

19:29

19:43

20:06

20:13

20:13

20:15

20:15

Division
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls

JGirls

Pace /km

8:08

8:10

8:12

8:12

8:12

8:14

8:18

8:19

8:23

8:23

8:23

8:24

8:26

8:28

8:35

8:45

8:47

8:48

8:48

8:49

Team Name

Nesbitt

Walden Public School

Walden Public School

Walden Public School

RL Beattie

Redwood Acres Public School

RL Beattie
Churchill P.S.

Queen Elizabeth

Adamsdale Public School

Algonquin

Adamsdale Public School

Levack Public School
Northeastern
MacLeod

A. B. Ellis Public School
A. B. Ellis Public School
Queen Elizabeth
Queen Elizabeth

A. B. Ellis Public School

11/13


https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/wnt3ewgkpfgphgkz
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/zpqhxfu3r7ewdhbf
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/yx4xknram29be3mm
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/jxsbhyhfgwrakmwm
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/qpcu4esda2dgvduy
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/4te6gb3jxrh2gnf3
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/7ykht5z4nfh6x6dw
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/3tqw7q3hhswzqp2z
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/pvf35sshsw3h9xtf
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/q5ph6q9fs2d59y9g
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/da4ugfwgww35xp3g
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/hrwpkfhkgbvamu6t
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/fu7sec37uu6j7cnh
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/nwaf7ny9ns5qy4vh
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/jf96wbr2yyvhmsjb
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/ht5nzgfsabjdvbx2
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/x62x9vax694xjq5n
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/t2h2kcqprgye5hrw
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/p6syscukdjee2wuh
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/em4nrjcyreg7n9na

10/11/22, 8:04 AM

Overall Place

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

Bib

227

551

249

168

246

251

252

823

172

476

757

479

477

109

516

763

814

42

34

Results — RDSB Elementary Cross Country Championships — Junior Girls 2.3K — Race Roster — Registration, Marketing, Fundraising

Name

Leigha Halvorson
Isabel Peltier- Laidley
Diamond Johnston
Samira Oduwole
Kylea Ertl

Chloe Morrow-Blais
Blayklee Pearson
Kira Carter

Myla Zettler

Arielle Hiscox-Herburger
Ella Cascanette
Charlotte Puddester
Sadie Lecuyer

Hailey Saganash

Ivy Therrien

Maddy Newfeld
Maya Moreau

Riley Main

Ava Vautour

Lusha Lesologolo

https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/cpSwcpatn7ahb9p4

Gun Time

20:18

20:18

20:29

20:35

20:39

20:39

20:40

20:47

20:58

21:10

21:31

21:35

22:13

22:13

22:35

23:06

23:43

23:57

24:01

24:03

Division
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls

JGirls

Pace /km

8:50

8:50

8:55

8.57

8:59

8:59

9:00

9:03

9:07

9:13

9:22

9:23

9:40

9:40

9:49

10:03

10:19

10:25

10:27

10:28

Team Name
Lansdowne P.S.

Queen Elizabeth
Larchwood Public School
Churchill P.S.

Larchwood Public School
Larchwood Public School
Larchwood Public School
Larchwood Public School
Churchill P.S.
Northeastern

Walden Public School
Northeastern
Northeastern

Algonquin

Princess Anne P.S.
Walden Public School
Adamsdale Public School
A. B. Ellis Public School
Alexander P.S.

Alexander P.S.

12/13


https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/5tmgjeccubeprhz9
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/nfpf4r4t5rvnpn5u
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/4hamgenj5nhrf9qz
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/vr7tfzvyqshsnfmt
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/bzmvefbgrannk4ra
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/umekhs6qt42gwkre
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/w74vjr62vfhyn6zt
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/qgnusukjry2d9jzm
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/23mbrkxcnwnwsaqt
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/7rztvavrvstp7epc
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/z5bywh7w93uuqq3t
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/buneambdq7pqsb9v
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/b33ndqya7qudjus6
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/f3jtvwheptafbpqj
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/bpru6mg6wxuampcs
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/cxscjhakn5yqspqx
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/s4q695eusd2ydjf6
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/2au5vqf3b53sxtnh
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/z5x2w5nxpsj6dx3s
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/skpdkfgfubvhbc3r

10/11/22, 8:04 AM

Overall Place

237

238

239

240

Share

Bib

32

567

598

247

Results — RDSB Elementary Cross Country Championships — Junior Girls 2.3K — Race Roster — Registration, Marketing, Fundraising

Name Gun Time
Emilia Karn 24:16
Charlee-Rae Mead 24:23
Jill Ferguson 38:43
Myle Gisby 39:57

Last updated: Oct 5, 2022, 12:07:48 PM EDT
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Division
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls

JGirls

Pace /km

10:33

10:36

16:50

17:23

Team Name

Alexander P.S.

Redwood Acres Public School

RL Beattie

Larchwood Public School

@®
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RDSB Cross Country Championships

Wednesday October 5, 2022

sokskskokkskskkkk Junior Girls Teams skkskskskskskskoksk
(Average Time Total Time)

(

(

Place Points Team Name
1 25 RL Beattie
1 1 591 Davie Dale
2 3 626 Mara Saaremets
3 6 589 Julia Cecutti
4 7 594 Lexi Dudreuil
5 8 618 Victoria Nicholls
6 ( 11) 586 Addison Bronicheski
7 (16) 600 Talia Fortier
8 ( 18) 633 Katherine Wallace
9 (20) 615 Julia Masters
10 ( 21) 628 Violet Shelswell
11 ( 24) 601 Zoe Gatien
12 ( 30) 587 Callie Callie
13 ( 31) 602 Ciara Hanley
14 ( 34) 629 0live Simon
15 ( 37) 608 Malin Hunt
16 ( 40) 611 Selena Leclair
17 ( 42) 617 Georgia McShane
18 ( 55) 584 Evelyn Aubrey
19 ( 57) 599 Ruby Ferguson
20 ( 62) 588 Athena Carriere
2. 101 Nesbitt
1 9 439 Blake Lyle
2 17 441 Julia Nadjiwon
3 23 449 Kiera Uremovich
4 25 426 Truleigh Boivin
5 27 425 Brooke Bernstein
6 ( 41) 447 Bella Therrien-Roy
7 ( 45) 430 Kasey Crawford
8 (49) 423 Evelyn Bazzard
9 (50) 432 Julia Forigo
10 ( 52) 451 Annabella Wiley
11 ( 54) 444 Eliza Rybiak
12 ( 73) 420 Rya Aubertin
13 ( 74) 428 0Olivia Campbell
14 ( 77) 424 Meryll Bazzard
15 ( 84) 437 Gabrielle Lavoie
16 ( 96) 445 Rosalyn Shank
17 (102) 433 Yvonne Gao
18 (111) 443 Sophia Robbins
19 (114) 435 Kristen Kutchaw
20  (131) 434 Audrey Hordyk
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3. 106 MacLeod

1 4 382 Thompson Simone

2 15 367 Huner Badyal

3 26 380 Vivi Michelutti

4 29 377 Quinn Leduc

5 32 387 Anika Bhatia

6 ( 38) 371 Iara Diab

7 (59) 379 Avery MacKenzie

8 (63) 372 Molly Dodge

9 (64) 821 Willow Wilcock

10 ( 85) 381 Mahi Sanan

11  ( 93) 375 Paige Ferguson

12 ( 97) 373 Abigail Duquette
13  (108) 384 Tinley Visser

14  (117) 374 Javeria Faisal

15  (142) 376 Saanvi Jugran

16  (145) 369 Isabella Corriveau
17  (162) 368 Samar Bani Domi
18 (163) 378 Kaylee Lewis

19 (170) 370 Ivy Cotie

20 (184) 366 Joury Abdulkader
4. 152 Northeastern

1 5 483 Alice Westby

2 10 480 Chloe Robichaud

3 13 484 Lauren Westby

4 33 481 Emma Stripay

5 91 478 Macie Nootchtai

6 (160) 475 Kasydee Grignon

7 (210) 482 Mya Thornton

8 (226) 476 Arielle Hiscox-Herburger
9 (228) 479 Charlotte Puddester
10 (229) 477 Sadie Lecuyer

5. 170 Alexander P.S.

1 2 38 Sophie Rancourt

2 28 24 Liz Caruso

3 36 26 Taylor Croskery

4 51 36 Fiona McGill

5 53 33 Mikayla L'Abbe

6 ( 58) 27 Allison Davies

7 (87) 23 Katherine Boyle

8 (90) 39 Jordyn Reid

9 ( 94) 25 Sadie Cormier

10 (107) 30 Georgia Gladman
11 (109) 37 Penelope Mulcahey
12 (110) 35 Callianne Mallek
13 (120) 28 Caterina Desormeaux
14 (135) 41 Andie Tulloch
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15 (192) 40 Annabelle Smith

16  (235) 42 Ava Vautour

17  (236) 34 Lusha Lesologolo

18  (237) 32 Emilia Karn

6. 303 Algonquin

1 19 105 Megan Kuik

2 35 106 Lily Mack

3 43 111 Lauren Sten

4 88 101 Peyton Graham

5 118 100 Athena Cardona-Smith
6 (119) 103 Blythe Henry

7 (121) 98 Nahla Abdinasir

8 (126) 104 Naomi Jorgensen

9 (155) 112 Elaine Vaughan

10 (157) 102 Adelaide Henry

11 (158) 108 Eve Marcolin

12 (177) 99 Elise Barry

13 (183) 110 Avin Soha

14  (190) 819 Katie Le

15 (207) 107 Elizabeth Mallory
16  (230) 109 Hailey Saganash

7. 323 Copper ClLiff Public School
1 14 211 Kae Squire

2 47 209 Claire Nesseth

3 69 210 Harper 0'Hare

4 95 208 Maddie Miller

5 98 205 Isla-Avery Kingsbury
6 (138) 203 Violet Holloway

7 (143) 204 Abigail Jones

8 (146) 206 Anna Marshall

9 (147) 212 Kylie Taylor

10  (151) 207 Hayley Menzie

8. 441 A. B. Ellis Public School
1 39 7 Eden Lester

2 60 9 Kinley McDonald

3 61 10 Payton Ouimetter

4 140 11 Taylor Walker

5 141 1 Hunter Ball

6 (174) 3 Madison Beland

7 (175) 6 Alyssa Lamothe

8 (212) 4 Alexandra Bidal

9 (213) 5 Izabella Felhaber
10 (216) 2 Scarlet Balon

11 (234) 8 Riley Main

9. 463 Redwood Acres Public School
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1 46 560 Courtney Ball

2 70 561 Ezra Brown

3 99 565 Abby Hurd

4 123 563 Ella Cotnam

5 125 562 Calleigh Cote-Barber
6 (169) 564 Hannah Hintsa

7 (171) 569 Lia Rheault

8 (202) 568 Grace Merchant

9 (238) 567 Charlee-Rae Mead
10. 490 Churchill P.S.

1 44 162 Zendaya Diagne

2 79 166 Braya Kelly

3 92 169 Katelyn Ryan

4 122 165 Ariyana Kadar

5 153 171 Caylie Youmans

6 (159) 164 Morgan Jaculak

7 (172) 158 Raya Asare-Corbiere
8 (187) 159 Charley Breese

9 (188) 161 Ricci Cox
10  (194) 157 Afrah Al Shuwehdy
11  (204) 160 Chrissy Cole
12 (220) 168 Samira Oduwole
13 (225) 172 Myla Zettler
11. 551 Princess Anne P.S.

1 66 512 Annalee Lolas

2 106 518 Tyla Tomaselli

3 124 513 Nataly Lolas

4 127 522 Millie Young

5 128 517 Julia Tomaselli

6 (139) 510 Masara Law

7 (150) 507 Tasnim Alzahran

8 (152) 509 Joanna Frizell

9 (161) 515 Abigail Middaugh
10 (164) 511 Sophie Lawrence
11  (173) 514 Aubrey McRae
12 (182) 519 Azhibikoonz Trudeau
13 (231) 516 Ivy Therrien
12. 607 Adamsdale Public School
1 48 810 Taylor Demers

2 56 813 Rama Alzahran

3 89 812 Makayla Ellerton
4 206 811 Ashante Boston

5 208 809 Olivia Joly

6 (233) 814 Maya Moreau
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Results — RDSB Elementary Cross Country Championships — Junior Girls Teams — Race Roster — Registration, Marketing, Fundraising

13. 627 Larchwood Public School ( 15:28 1:17:18)
1 12 244 Madison Burns 10:53

2 129 245 Sam Cunningham 15:35

3 130 250 Emily Love 15:36

4 165 248 Faith Harris 16:49

5 191 253 Hanna Timonen 18:25

6 (219) 249 Diamond Johnston 20:29

7 (221) 246 Kylea Ertl 20:39

8 (222) 251 Chloe Morrow-Blais 20:39

9 (223) 252 Blayklee Pearson 20:40

10 (224) 823 Kira Carter 20:47

14. 729 Walden Public School ( 16:20 1:21:38)
1 22 760 Laila Lalonde 11:16

2 154 756 Felicity Bennison 16:22

3 156 762 Autym Mrnka 16:24

4 198 761 Zoey Moyle 18:46

5 199 758 Summer Groulx 18:50

6 (200) 759 Amelia Hyatt 18:51

7 (227) 757 Ella Cascanette 21:31

8 (232) 763 Maddy Newfeld 23:06

15. 731 Lansdowne P.S. ( 16:09 1:20:41)
1 115 223 Ragad Ahmed 15:01

2 134 226 Ariel Gruber 15:42

3 148 233 Jayliun Quenneville 16:12

4 166 228 Neepin Hookimaw 16:50

5 168 229 Ashiat Mohammed 16:56

6 (176) 232 Skyla Pringle 17:39

7 (179) 230 Fatimah Mohammed 17:46

8 (180) 224 Valerie Copegog 17:47

9 (193) 231 Avery Poliquin 18:30

10 (195) 225 Jeniyha Franklyn 18:34

11  (217) 227 Leigha Halvorson 20:18

16. 1037 Queen Elizabeth ( 19:40 1:38:16)
1 185 549 Miiya Ouimette 18:14

2 205 546 Ellie Byrko 19:16

3 214 552 Harinique St. Brave 20:13

4 215 547 Nylah Mason 20:15

5 218 551 Isabel Peltier- Laidley 20:18

Share <::><::>
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Search

Name, team, or bib #

Junior Boys 2.3K

Overall Place

10
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Bib

649

680

650

803
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407
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Name

Padraig Courtney
Ryan Pineau
Chidube Elendu
Jaxon Rocca
Andrew Polack
Oliver Frantz
Bobby Vitali
Maxwell Dodge
Tommy Fitzmaurice
Ben Babij
Thaddeus Quesnele
Ewan Huang

Leo Mullen

Kaden Saidi-Smith
Luke Pentney

Matheos Carriere

Gun Time

08:53

08:57

09:01

09:02

09:10

09:17

09:22

09:25

09:26

09:26

09:30

09:35

09:36

09:37

09:38

09:40

Division
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys

JBoys

Pace /km

3:52

3:54

3:56

3:56

4:00

4:.02

4:05

4:06

4:06

4:07

4:08

4:10

4:11

4:11

4:12

4:13

Q Filter

Team Name

RL Beattie

RL Beattie

RL Beattie

Walden Public School
RL Beattie

RL Beattie

Redwood Acres Public School
MaclLeod

RL Beattie

Nesbitt

RL Beattie

RL Beattie

RL Beattie

RL Beattie

MacLeod

RL Beattie
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Name

Nixon Carrier
Isaac Whalen
Cody Campbell
Cooper Haywood
Davis Armstrong
Lincoln Elliot
Dante Furlong
Wyatt Legare
Jacks Murphy
Paxton Hofford
Ty Clark

Adam Dabliz
Wesley Lavigne
Angus Rayburn

Zayden Contois

William Saarements

Marc Corson
Sammy Sammy
Samay Deol

Jackson Moyle

Gun Time

09:41

09:44

09:46

09:49

09:51

09:53

09:55

09:56

09:59

10:00

10:03

10:05

10:05

10:07

10:09

10:10

10:15

10:19

10:20

10:20

Division

JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys

JBoys

Pace /km

4:13

4:14

4:15

4:16

4:17

4:18

4:19

4:19

4:21

4:21

4:22

4:23

4:23

4:24

4:25

4:25

4:28

4:29

4:30

4:30

Team Name

Walden Public School
Valley View Public School
Walden Public School
Copper Cliff Public School
Copper Cliff Public School
MacLeod

MacLeod

Alexander P.S.

Nesbitt

RL Beattie

Algonquin

Nesbitt

MacLeod

RL Beattie

Alexander P.S.

RL Beattie

Walden Public School

RL Beattie

MaclLeod

Walden Public School
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Bib

825

782

403

61
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457

12

487

559
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389
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64
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Name

Ryder Laasko
Drew Herranen
Divon Lumbama
Leif Keresztesi
Reid McShane

Eli Cattapan

Jett Beroll

Lucah Delongchamp
Jersey Sainnawap
lan Crawford

Ben Case

Logan Horne
Bernardo Muniz
Khalid Sambo
William Nicholls
Owen Kolari
John Wallace
Stephen Higgins
Griffith Roberts

Robbie Mallory

Gun Time

10:21

10:22

10:24

10:24

10:27

10:31

10:31

10:31

10:34

10:34

10:36

10:37

10:37

10:38

10:38

10:41

10:42

10:43

10:45

10:46

Division

JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys

JBoys

Pace /km

4:30

4:31

4:31

4:32

4:33

4:35

4:35

4:35

4:36

4:36

4:37

4:37

4:37

4:38

4:38

4:39

4:39

4:40

4:41

4:41

Team Name
MaclLeod

Walden Public School
MaclLeod

Alexander P.S.

RL Beattie

Nesbitt

A. B. Ellis Public School
Northeastern

Queen Elizabeth
Nesbitt

MacLeod

Algonquin

MacLeod

RL Beattie

RL Beattie

RL Beattie

RL Beattie

Redwood Acres Public School
Alexander P.S.

Algonquin
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https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/uy7srqtauxuevkfj
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/4dcpd56eqrfkdy2h
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/5wasm5mmch7ydf2m
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/4q9t2uf7e6vnp3ft
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/rbyxgz5puskz5z4j
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/v66h326k9frtuynq

10/11/22, 8:05 AM

Overall Place

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/cpSwcpatn7ahb9p4?sub_event_option=structured_148432&page=1&query_string=&division=&distance_unit=kmé&per_page=500

Bib

691

672

173

197

467

651

674

681

703

664

57

671

637

677

645

55

51

460

643

219

Results — RDSB Elementary Cross Country Championships — Junior Boys 2.3K — Race Roster — Registration, Marketing, Fundraising

Name

Clark Sauve
Ethan Bellot
Fathiu Arije
Nicholas Rice
Cameron Parsons
Liam Ethelston
Colton Messier
Anthony Piotrowski
Hanning Ye
Ronan Koka
Cohen Grieve

Eli McClanaghan
Levi Aubrey
Eddie O'Connell
Ethan Campbell
Leo Gerhardt
Aaron Flanagan
Logan Dickie

Zac Brouillette

Owen Menzie

Gun Time

10:46

10:48

10:50

10:52

10:52

10:53

10:54

10:54

10:55

10:55

10:56

10:56

10:59

10:59

11:02

11:05

11:05

11:06

11:06

11:07

Division

JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys

JBoys

Pace /km

4:41

4:42

4:43

4:44

4:44

4:44

4:45

4:45

4:45

4:45

4:45

4:46

4:47

4:47

4:48

4:49

4:49

4:50

4:50

4:50

Team Name
RL Beattie

RL Beattie
Churchill P.S.
Churchill P.S.
Nesbitt

RL Beattie

RL Beattie

RL Beattie

RL Beattie

RL Beattie
Alexander P.S.
RL Beattie

RL Beattie

RL Beattie

RL Beattie
Alexander P.S.
Alexander P.S.
Nesbitt

RL Beattie

Copper Cliff Public School

4/15


https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/n696avxm2xpsugde
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/nfffk5bdqp9g4e92
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/ykzwnk7gr9d9dhqp
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/r99xv4s2mx3v6h6j
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/jxhpfm9szd9jsxyn
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/t995jfyd252fx4cy
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/h7msfda5ujpfpbse
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/hrud2jufgdh92ecx
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/xhewmcrny2mr4gwr
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/3kpkeyna3v5sr5a2
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/m7fv95kfkxwgssga
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/stgghjegqdxykb5j
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/b3mrhn3zzrfv9nj2
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/hk5r6rg79v3xg4q5
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/mwgrrt4mxewazpsa
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/2uuxvrwths3ygg2c
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/pgzc4dxmwgqwe37c
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/m7wu5tapkmptrnzu
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/3enhten539qd35cd
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/gknujccphs2ammh2

10/11/22, 8:05 AM

Overall Place

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/cpSwcpatn7ahb9p4?sub_event_option=structured_148432&page=1&query_string=&division=&distance_unit=kmé&per_page=500

Bib

66

636

388

47

824

131

625

45

48

455

178

474

128

702

678

400

648

779

122

175

Results — RDSB Elementary Cross Country Championships — Junior Boys 2.3K — Race Roster — Registration, Marketing, Fundraising

Name

Kurtis Wideman
Roman Adamic
Ari Bitetto

Dax Despot
Mathias Larochelle
Joe Zito

Henry Dutnsac
Jack Cormier
Callum Duncan
Logan Buckland
Hunter Deredin
Laurent Viault
Cameron Sikora
Ethan Wuorinen
Jack Patrick
Noah Lafortune
Colby Colby
Jude Haapamaki
Logan Martikala

Khaled Bakry

Gun Time

11:11

11:12

11:16

11:16

11:17

11:18

11:19

11:20

11:22

11:24

11:33

11:33

11:34

11:36

11:36

11:38

11:40

11:42

11:44

11:46

Division

JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys

JBoys

Pace /km

4:52

4:52

4:54

4:54

4:55

4:55

4:56

4:56

4:57

4:57

5:01

5:02

5:02

5:03

5:03

5:04

5.04

5:05

5:06

5:07

Team Name
Alexander P.S.

RL Beattie

MaclLeod

Alexander P.S.
Larchwood Public School
Algonquin

RL Beattie

Alexander P.S.
Alexander P.S.
Nesbitt

Churchill P.S.

Nesbitt

Algonquin

RL Beattie

RL Beattie

MaclLeod

RL Beattie

Walden Public School
Algonquin

Churchill P.S.

5/15


https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/5xdshzkwua77dhdy
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/d6eb6b2fqjxh2eub
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/97x96a3yrk7a7d3m
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/t644dfe7fy4ypank
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/yycshujmzr7f9usk
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/spjcm7twkdkv2zjz
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/megyuw2zkjp553k7
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/6x9d7pb3r7vnb5vy
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/22jbnzwpxe97upcw
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/wffhjjc3fv742g2h
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/tep3rrvrffuf6m2g
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/ujq9m4tu5cfub274
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/7taja3jbzqceje9r
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/w4ycm7g9vagd663d
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/g5f22j2qxgf3cjnc
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/krdxd9gn29pxb6xn
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/axz7c9n4u75xyekd
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/rsjpujraprdeutxk
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/9tdtq5upuhz3mf6x
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/zywsxzsavynaq2r6

10/11/22, 8:05 AM

Overall Place

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/cpSwcpatn7ahb9p4?sub_event_option=structured_148432&page=1&query_string=&division=&distance_unit=kmé&per_page=500

Bib

652

395

396

783

787

796

792

793

390

658

666

687

694

679

453

788

13

49

60

65

Results — RDSB Elementary Cross Country Championships — Junior Boys 2.3K — Race Roster — Registration, Marketing, Fundraising

Name

Fotis Evangelatos
Dutch Edmonds
lan Edward
Parker Howland
Kingsley Kinnonen
Colton Moxam
Clark Lowen
Quinn Mackinnon
Marcelo Cisternas
Adwaith Harish
Avett Lamont
Rohan Sadie-Smith
Ishan Shukla

Luke Pavacic
Cooper Annett
Wyatt Kolodinski
Dorian Lacasse
Ronan Edwards
Simon Hulisz

Mason Savignac

Gun Time

11:48

11:49

11:51

11:52

11:52

11:54

11:54

11:55

11:57

12:00

12:01

12:06

12:06

12:07

12:09

12:11

12:12

12:14

12:15

12:17

Division

JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys

JBoys

Pace /km

5:08

5:08

5:09

5:10

5:10

5:11

5:11

5:11

5:12

5:13

5:14

5:16

5:16

5:16

5:17

5:18

5:19

5:19

5:20

5:21

Team Name

RL Beattie

MacLeod

MacLeod

Walden Public School

Walden Public School

Walden Public School

Walden Public School

Walden Public School

MacLeod

RL Beattie

RL Beattie

RL Beattie

RL Beattie

RL Beattie

Nesbitt

Walden Public School

A. B. Ellis Public School

Alexander P.S.

Alexander P.S.

Alexander P.S.

6/15


https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/zbfdrabx72dmcphc
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/papxqezexpzyzdh4
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/vfwqup69sz6rdvfu
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/zqas4n9fys5bdcr7
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/5bg4cu2gb3sr4ygs
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/qrg7kpn6ew3hcnuu
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/m6ucmdghnfbrx4xc
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/ce749d2shjrbnmc4
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/2htxqgqhkvr9fn3p
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/gc33d72mn6jztdqa
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/gmyr544yt3xyma6p
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/ywmbdthhyr99k6ud
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/27zrbgs9aa4xmmqc
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/h6wzupnme6jtpc5q
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/fbsua5aeaa49fzv7
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/q2puqs2scjexqqsh
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/jh32xpdvxa6vdrcy
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/3vwcgswu6v376jbg
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/qy3sjm9fqv6wbsey
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/xawu2rzvqvgtvhfz

10/11/22, 8:05 AM

Overall Place

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/cpSwcpatn7ahb9p4?sub_event_option=structured_148432&page=1&query_string=&division=&distance_unit=kmé&per_page=500

Bib

473

683

486

290

461

52

790

692

642

693

807

452

469

769

287

656

670

639

471

254

Results — RDSB Elementary Cross Country Championships — Junior Boys 2.3K — Race Roster — Registration, Marketing, Fundraising

Name
Grayson Taylor

Miles Prodin

Chase Benoit-Courroux

Matthew Mills
Addis Frank
Brenn Flanagan
Joshawa Lahnalampi
Sheany Sheany
Caden Blais
Prasuk Shraware
Parker Westaway
Zain Ahmed
Emmett Rogers
Tyce Cousineau
Wyatt Huffman
Jackson Grotto
Paul Masters
Dillon Bellot

Jace Serran

Camden Demers

Gun Time

12:18

12:20

12:20

12:26

12:26

12:28

12:31

12:32

12:33

12:34

12:34

12:34

12:36

12:39

12:40

12:41

12:42

12:43

12:44

12:51

Division

JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys

JBoys

Pace /km

5:21

5:22

5:22

5:25

5:25

5:26

5:27

5:27

5:27

5:28

5:28

5:28

5:29

5:30

5:31

5:31

5:31

5:32

5:32

5:35

Team Name

Nesbitt

RL Beattie

Northeastern

Levack Public School

Nesbitt

Alexander P.S.

Walden Public School

RL Beattie

RL Beattie

RL Beattie

Walden Public School

Nesbitt

Nesbitt

Walden Public School

Levack Public School

RL Beattie

RL Beattie

RL Beattie

Nesbitt

Larchwood Public School

7/15


https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/9efmzvfmz4eur7r2
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/qq2v2f2b9vvcujyx
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/cjey97bugwjz92mq
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/4q9etv6g3mzvg7yx
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/ct2yckvvza7saz7c
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/6rzkh9wmg6byz7ba
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/k2trxr3cdketnu32
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/jngzux65wjjpbxwq
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/9m7nptpu7k977dwn
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/xn7xgau4ukd9ex54
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/3af4pf54vazmhhzd
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/hyh25dtmknzeduqd
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/p6rdck7rjzmxmdpz
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/teauvagzu5fjqd6j
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/gj56qhx4pmhscd5j
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/6avdjbpnqbqjqn3a
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/y969ze66h6jud3nh
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/msgvrfnkewkfjcr3
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/j9sxkeh242ysqzja
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/p7ykkmhmvqbed3jr

10/11/22, 8:05 AM

Overall Place

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/cpSwcpatn7ahb9p4?sub_event_option=structured_148432&page=1&query_string=&division=&distance_unit=kmé&per_page=500

Bib

180

182

59

463

190

696

470

781

774

659

699

669

701

217

573

775

647

46

791

801

Results — RDSB Elementary Cross Country Championships — Junior Boys 2.3K — Race Roster — Registration, Marketing, Fundraising

Name

Calvin Faux
Carter Hill

George Holmes
Markus Maclnnis
Esmie Nehemiah
Maxim Tousignant
Charlie Scott
Braxton Herbert
Thomas Edwards
Riley Heinsohn
James Villeneuve
Loucas Loucas
Henry Whittington
Ethan MacKinnon
Reed Jorgensen
Peyton Gavard
Calvin Clarke
Elliott Coulas
Brody Larochelle

Emmett Poulin

Gun Time

12:54

12:54

12:54

12:55

12:55

12:57

12:57

12:57

13:02

13:04

13:07

13:08

13:08

13:12

13:13

13:18

13:20

13:21

13:22

13:24

Division

JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys

JBoys

Pace /km

5:37

5:37

5:37

5:37

5:37

5:38

5:38

5:38

5:40

5:41

5:42

5:43

5:43

5:44

5:45

5:47

5:48

5:49

5:49

5:50

Team Name

Churchill P.S.

Churchill P.S.

Alexander P.S.

Nesbitt

Churchill P.S.

RL Beattie

Nesbitt

Walden Public School

Walden Public School

RL Beattie

RL Beattie

RL Beattie

RL Beattie

Copper Cliff Public School

Redwood Acres Public School

Walden Public School

RL Beattie

Alexander P.S.

Walden Public School

Walden Public School

8/15


https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/wxdxejet9gdg2u5n
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/ne7pxszzrf27egnv
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/v3d6uxbk6apxcmaa
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/5w4k5yrdp72m6yvx
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/ppeynd96z3uc35wr
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/2yttpwke4m9j5pht
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/sa3tmsuyxtwbbssw
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/5326mdc3peergh4z
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/bcrc9c2cyg43dpsq
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/uretzc796fhdmfy5
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/d43emt9z7gfr72nc
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/2kjugmcpur9vdhfn
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/2xcushxjfberf6uc
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/adsy6epd7hgnuc73
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/vehcxfa4zcg9geuc
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/vzmq7563cm43kx3h
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/6acd3e9t5yx5pkap
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/tjz4sz6byz2tfkak
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/59c2zs5gek5bcwph
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/ambgz9rruwjavgvr

10/11/22, 8:05 AM

Overall Place

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/cpSwcpatn7ahb9p4?sub_event_option=structured_148432&page=1&query_string=&division=&distance_unit=kmé&per_page=500

Bib

462

286

816

53

399

114

778

695

117

577

620

191

404

780

558

398

533

817

214

183

Results — RDSB Elementary Cross Country Championships — Junior Boys 2.3K — Race Roster — Registration, Marketing, Fundraising

Name

Jack Laporte

Coop Desbiens
Sabah Yagub

Levi Frawley
Nashwan Hussain
Tatum Bonora

Jase Groulx

Willem Timusk
John Dolby

Tyson Romeiko
Jacob Groulx

Samir Oduwole
Nima Mojab

Lincoln Harnish
Karson Rothney- Armstrong
Ethan Gu

Cameron Saikkonen
Zaiden St. Denis
Easton Bradley

Ashton Kassinen

Gun Time

13:28

13:29

13:38

13:38

13:39

13:39

13:41

13:41

13:44

13:50

13:51

13:54

13:55

13:58

14:01

14:02

14:02

14:02

14:03

14:04

Division

JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys

JBoys

Pace /km

5:52

5:52

5:56

5:56

5:56

5:56

5:57

5:.57

5:59

6:01

6:02

6:03

6:03

6:04

6:06

6:06

6:07

6:07

6:07

6:07

Team Name

Nesbitt

Levack Public School
Adamsdale Public School
Alexander P.S.

MaclLeod

Algonquin

Walden Public School

RL Beattie

Algonquin

Redwood Acres Public School
RL Beattie

Churchill P.S.

MacLeod

Walden Public School
Queen Elizabeth
MaclLeod

Princess Anne P.S.
Adamsdale Public School
Copper Cliff Public School

Churchill P.S.

9/15


https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/zq3k9yrxewmm4mgj
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/fadkvh7fzk4c7ggu
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/yth3bzbb57hrhqbs
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/44r2cxx2stnkeg9b
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10/11/22, 8:05 AM

Overall Place

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/cpSwcpatn7ahb9p4?sub_event_option=structured_148432&page=1&query_string=&division=&distance_unit=kmé&per_page=500

Bib

657

818

815

215

571

408

385

574

492

485

698

220

802

218

789

808

777

785

660

799

Results — RDSB Elementary Cross Country Championships — Junior Boys 2.3K — Race Roster — Registration, Marketing, Fundraising

Name

Dante Grottoli
London Wright
Ramon Hall

Aiden Cameletti
Evan Fex

Jaxon Woloshyn
David Acheampong
Jeremy Lafond
Brodie Toering
Kruze Anderson
Michael Van Mierlo
Jude Waterman
Tyler Ralph

Lucas McCrory
William Kurt

Elliott Wright

Alex Gray

Noah Kerr

Henry Henry

Noah Perron

Gun Time

14:04

14:05

14:08

14:10

14:11

14:14

14:20

14:22

14:29

14:30

14:30

14:39

14:41

14:43

14:43

14:44

14:45

14:45

14:51

14:55

Division

JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys

JBoys

Pace /km

6:07

6:08

6:09

6:10

6:10

6:12

6:14

6:15

6:18

6:19

6:19

6:23

6:23

6:24

6:24

6:24

6:25

6:25

6:28

6:30

Team Name

RL Beattie

Adamsdale Public School
Adamsdale Public School
Copper Cliff Public School
Redwood Acres Public School
MacLeod

MaclLeod

Redwood Acres Public School
Northeastern

Northeastern

RL Beattie

Copper Cliff Public School
Walden Public School
Copper Cliff Public School
Walden Public School
Walden Public School
Walden Public School
Walden Public School

RL Beattie

Walden Public School
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10/11/22, 8:05 AM

Overall Place

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/cpSwcpatn7ahb9p4?sub_event_option=structured_148432&page=1&query_string=&division=&distance_unit=kmé&per_page=500

Bib

125

655

234

63

58

126

465

556

456

786

54

638

406

285

604

641

394

795

697

123

Results — RDSB Elementary Cross Country Championships — Junior Boys 2.3K — Race Roster — Registration, Marketing, Fundraising

Name

Jacob Pleizier
Graham Graham
Greyson Cooper
Desmond Richard
Max Hendsbee
Ethan Querney
Marshall Murphy
Mohammad Qaraqouz
Marcus Camps
Kenny Kinnonen
Asher Gallant
Cooper Bellot
Jainil Patel

Lucas Dane
Lance Lafont
Kurtis Bertrand
Owen Eastman
Braeden Merkley
Liem Tran

Gavin Mills

Gun Time

14:57

15:02

15:07

15:09

15:14

15:14

15:25

15:27

15:28

15:28

15:29

15:37

15:40

15:43

15:44

15:47

15:50

15:56

15:59

16:03

Division

JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys

JBoys

Pace /km

6:30

6:33

6:35

6:35

6:38

6:38

6:42

6:43

6:44

6:44

6:44

6:48

6:49

6:50

6:51

6:52

6:53

6:56

6:57

6:59

Team Name
Algonquin

RL Beattie
Lansdowne P.S.
Alexander P.S.
Alexander P.S.
Algonquin

Nesbitt

Queen Elizabeth
Nesbitt

Walden Public School
Alexander P.S.

RL Beattie

MacLeod

Levack Public School
RL Beattie

RL Beattie

MacLeod

Walden Public School
RL Beattie

Algonquin

11/15
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https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/yjcn4gpsfa2qsqhd
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Overall Place

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/cpSwcpatn7ahb9p4?sub_event_option=structured_148432&page=1&query_string=&division=&distance_unit=kmé&per_page=500

Bib

529

776

118

794

176

179

765

468

129

557

536

548

534

491

630

386

733

667

726

174

Results — RDSB Elementary Cross Country Championships — Junior Boys 2.3K — Race Roster — Registration, Marketing, Fundraising

Name

Lennox Lashuk
Adam Germain
Adam Etaby

Aidan Martikkala
Luca Boissonneault
Owen Desjardins
Kaden Brown

lan Pate

Greyson Smith
Darius Radu

Jack Young

Christian Wilchsombe
Cameron Thompson
Gavin Paor

Jay Challagulla
Muhammad Al
Darcy Martin

Huxley Leclair

Max Boisvenue

Wakiya Ashawasegai

Gun Time

16:12

16:13

16:17

16:25

16:26

16:31

16:31

16:35

16:39

16:41

16:42

16:42

16:43

16:44

16:45

16:52

16:53

16:55

17:04

17:06

Division

JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys

JBoys

Pace /km

7:03

7:03

7:05

7:09

7:09

7:11

711

7:13

7:15

7:16

7:16

7:16

7:16

717

717

7:20

7:21

7:21

7:26

7:26

Team Name
Princess Anne P.S.
Walden Public School
Algonquin

Walden Public School
Churchill P.S.
Churchill P.S.
Walden Public School
Nesbitt

Algonquin

Queen Elizabeth
Princess Anne P.S.
Queen Elizabeth
Princess Anne P.S.
Northeastern

RL Beattie

MacLeod

Valley View Public School

RL Beattie

Valley View Public School

Churchill P.S.
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https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/ruzfzjswutuw4px5
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Overall Place

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/cpSwcpatn7ahb9p4?sub_event_option=structured_148432&page=1&query_string=&division=&distance_unit=kmé&per_page=500

Bib

576

127

668

14

192

489

402

198

528

772

770

289

488

554

284

288

553

524

570

195

Results — RDSB Elementary Cross Country Championships — Junior Boys 2.3K — Race Roster — Registration, Marketing, Fundraising

Name

Darren Mongrain
Markus Saganash
Oscar Long

Rendez Solomon
Emmanuel Olopade
Bradley Mishibinijima-Mularc
Malaki Lindo

Ross Spence

Odin Jordan

Hayden D'amours
Carter Cullens

Lyam Mills

Kaden Edwards
Warford Brody

Mason Allen

Michael Loranger
Hengrui Bao

Luca Dupuis-Hitchman
Dylan Dupuis

Blake Palterman

Gun Time

17:07

17:13

17:19

17:19

17:30

17:33

17:44

18:00

18:13

18:13

18:14

18:17

18:20

18:21

18:22

18:23

18:30

18:32

18:48

18:49

Division

JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys

JBoys

Pace /km

7:27

7:29

7:32

7:32

7:37

7:38

7:43

7:50

7:56

7:56

7:56

7:57

7:58

7:59

7:59

8:00

8:03

8:04

8:11

8:11

Team Name

Redwood Acres Public School
Algonquin

RL Beattie

A. B. Ellis Public School
Churchill P.S.

Northeastern

MaclLeod

Churchill P.S.

Princess Anne P.S.

Walden Public School
Walden Public School

Levack Public School
Northeastern

Queen Elizabeth

Levack Public School

Levack Public School

Queen Elizabeth

Princess Anne P.S.

Redwood Acres Public School

Churchill P.S.
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10/11/22, 8:05 AM

Overall Place

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/cpSwcpatn7ahb9p4?sub_event_option=structured_148432&page=1&query_string=&division=&distance_unit=kmé&per_page=500

Bib

575

188

15

771

806

120

292

640

644

578

186

193

187

291

490

800

196

784

181

531

Results — RDSB Elementary Cross Country Championships — Junior Boys 2.3K — Race Roster — Registration, Marketing, Fundraising

Name

Shea McHugh
Charlie McLaughlin
Wyatt Williams
Owen Cunningham
Jacob Ward

Tavish Irving
Sebastian Nelson
Max Bellot

Jace Budgell

Bryden St. Louis
Austin Kirschman
Zendel Ottokar
Benjamin McGregor
Josh Moir

Liam Nearing
Jackson Phillips
Ryder Parent
Mason Kennedy
Davis Gibson-Taylor

Elijah Murray

Gun Time

18:50

18:59

19:10

19:13

19:13

19:16

19:18

19:21

19:22

19:45

19:48

20:02

20:07

20:25

20:57

21:22

21:47

21:54

21:57

21:59

Division

JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys

JBoys

Pace /km

8:12

8:15

8:20

8:21

8:22

8:23

8:24

8:25

8:26

8:36

8:37

8:43

8:45

8:53

9:.07

9:18

9:28

9:32

9:33

9:34

Team Name

Redwood Acres Public School

Churchill P.S.

A. B. Ellis Public School

Walden Public School
Walden Public School
Algonquin
Levack Public School
RL Beattie

RL Beattie

Redwood Acres Public School

Churchill P.S.

Churchill P.S.

Churchill P.S.

Levack Public School

Northeastern

Walden Public School

Churchill P.S.

Walden Public School

Churchill P.S.

Princess Anne P.S.
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10/11/22, 8:05 AM

Overall Place

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

Share

https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/cpSwcpatn7ahb9p4?sub_event_option=structured_148432&page=1&query_string=&division=&distance_unit=kmé&per_page=500

Bib

177

663

199

526

555

580

184

293

Results — RDSB Elementary Cross Country Championships — Junior Boys 2.3K — Race Roster — Registration, Marketing, Fundraising

Name

Damon Curzon
Nick Kennedy
Lealand Wong
Colton Gadabushie
Issac McMurray
Spencer Tessier
Sami Kemer

Hunter Park

Gun Time

22:20

22:22

22:26

22:32

24:17

24:18

24:23

24:27

Last updated: Oct 5, 2022, 12:07:49 PM EDT

Division

JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys

JBoys

Pace /km

9:43

9:44

9:46

9:48

10:34

10:34

10:36

10:38

Team Name

Churchill P.S.
RL Beattie
Churchill P.S.

Princess Anne P.S.

Queen Elizabeth

Redwood Acres Public School

Churchill P.S.

Levack Public School

@®
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RDSB Cross Country Championships
Wednesday October 5, 2022

Frckokkkckokkkk Junior Boys Teams skekkskokkkskokk
(Average Time Total Time)

Place Points Team Name
1. 17 RL Beattie (
1 1 649 Padraig Courtney 8
2 2 680 Ryan Pineau 8
3 3 650 Chidube Elendu 9
4 5 682 Andrew Polack 9
5 6 654 Oliver Frantz 9
6 ( 9) 653 Tommy Fitzmaurice 9
7 (11) 684 Thaddeus Quesnele 9
8 (12) 662 Ewan Huang 9
9 (13) 675 Leo Mullen 9
10 ( 14) 688 Kaden Saidi-Smith 9
11 ( 16) 646 Matheos Carriere 9
12 ( 26) 661 Paxton Hofford 10
13 ( 30) 685 Angus Rayburn 10
14 ( 32) 686 William Saarements 10
15 ( 34) 690 Sammy Sammy 10
16 ( 41) 673 Reid McShane 10
17 ( 50) 689 Khalid Sambo 10
18 ( 51) 676 William Nicholls 10
19 ( 52) 665 Owen Kolari 10
20 ( 53) 700 John Wallace 10
2. 97 MacLeod (
1 8 392 Maxwell Dodge 9
2 15 407 Luke Pentney 9
3 22 820 Lincoln Elliot 9
4 23 397 Dante Furlong 9
5 29 401 Wesley Lavigne 10:
6 ( 35) 391 Samay Deol 10:
7 (37) 825 Ryder Laasko 10:
8 (39) 403 Divon Lumbama 10:
9 ( 47) 389 Ben Case 10:
10 ( 49) 405 Bernardo Muniz 10:
11  ( 79) 388 Ari Bitetto 11:
12 ( 92) 400 Noah Lafortune 11:
13 ( 98) 395 Dutch Edmonds 11:
14 (99) 396 Ian Edward 11:
15 (105) 390 Marcelo Cisternas 11:
16  (161) 399 Nashwan Hussain 13:
17 (169) 404 Nima Mojab 13:
18 (172) 398 Ethan Gu 14:
19 (182) 408 Jaxon Woloshyn 14:
20  (183) 385 David Acheampong 14:

9:04 45:18)

:53
157
101
110
117
126
130
:35
:36
137
140
100
107
:10
119
127
138
:38
141
142

9:48 48:56)

125
138
:53
155

05
20
21
24
36
37
16
38
49
51
57
39
55
02
14
20
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Results — RDSB Elementary Cross Country Championships — Junior Boys Teams — Race Roster — Registration, Marketing, Fundraising

3. 109 Walden Public School

1 4 803 Jaxon Rocca

2 17 767 Nixon Carrier

3 19 766 Cody Campbell

4 33 768 Marc Corson

5 36 797 Jackson Moyle

6 ( 38) 782 Drew Herranen

7 (94) 779 Jude Haapamaki

8 (100) 783 Parker Howland

9 (101) 787 Kingsley Kinnonen
10 (102) 796 Colton Moxam

11  (103) 792 Clark Lowen

12 (104) 793 Quinn Mackinnon
13 (112) 788 Wyatt Kolodinski
14  (123) 790 Joshawa Lahnalampi
15 (127) 807 Parker Westaway
16  (130) 769 Tyce Cousineau
17 (144) 781 Braxton Herbert
18 (145) 774 Thomas Edwards
19 (152) 775 Peyton Gavard

20 (155) 791 Brody Larochelle
4, 151 Nesbitt

1 10 454 Ben Babij

2 25 464 Jacks Murphy

3 28 459 Adam Dabliz

4 42 457 Eli Cattapan

5 46 458 Ian Crawford

6 ( 61) 467 Cameron Parsons
7 ( 74) 460 Logan Dickie

8 ( 86) 455 Logan Buckland

9 ( 88) 474 Laurent Viault
10 (111) 453 Cooper Annett

11 (117) 473 Grayson Taylor
12  (121) 461 Addis Frank

13  (128) 452 Zain Ahmed

14 (129) 469 Emmett Rogers

15 (135) 471 Jace Serran

16  (140) 463 Markus MacInnis
17  (143) 470 Charlie Scott

18 (157) 462 Jack Laporte

19 (203) 465 Marshall Murphy
20  (205) 456 Marcus Camps

5. 217 Alexander P.S.

1 24 62 Wyatt Legare

2 31 44 Zayden Contois

3 40 61 Leif Keresztesi
4 55 64 Griffith Roberts

https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/unstructured/cpSwcpatn7ahb9p4 ?id=unstructured_5062
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13:

10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
15:
15:

9
10
10
10

9:49

102
141
146
15
20
22
42
52
52
54
54
55
11
31
34
39
57
02
18
22

10:07

126
:59
05
31
34
52
06
24
33
09
18
26
34
36
44
55
57
28
25
28

10:26

:56
109
124
145

49:04)

50:35)

52:10)
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Results — RDSB Elementary Cross Country Championships — Junior Boys Teams — Race Roster — Registration, Marketing, Fundraising

5 67 57 Cohen Grieve

6 ( 72) 55 Leo Gerhardt

7 (73) 51 Aaron Flanagan
8 (77) 66 Kurtis Wideman
9 ( 80) 47 Dax Despot

10 ( 84) 45 Jack Cormier

11 ( 85) 48 Callum Duncan
12 (114) 49 Ronan Edwards
13 (115) 60 Simon Hulisz

14  (116) 65 Mason Savignac
15  (122) 52 Brenn Flanagan
16  (139) 59 George Holmes
17  (154) 46 Elliott Coulas
18 (160) 53 Levi Frawley

19 (200) 63 Desmond Richard
20  (201) 58 Max Hendsbee

6. 302 Algonquin

1 27 115 Ty Clark

2 48 119 Logan Horne

3 56 121 Robbie Mallory
4 82 131 Joe Zito

5 89 128 Cameron Sikora
6 ( 95) 122 Logan Martikala
7  (162) 114 Tatum Bonora

8 (165) 117 John Dolby

9 (197) 125 Jacob Pleizier
10 (202) 126 Ethan Querney
11 (2106) 123 Gavin Mills

12 (219) 118 Adam Etaby

13 (225) 129 Greyson Smith
14 (238) 127 Markus Saganash
15 (262) 120 Tavish Irving
7. 439 Churchill P.S.

1 59 173 Fathiu Arije

2 60 197 Nicholas Rice

3 87 178 Hunter Deredin
4 96 175 Khaled Bakry

5 137 180 Calvin Faux

6 (138) 182 Carter Hill

7 (141) 190 Esmie Nehemiah
8 (168) 191 Samir Oduwole

9 (176) 183 Ashton Kassinen
10 (221) 176 Luca Boissonneault
11 (222) 179 Owen Desjardins
12 (236) 174 Wakiya Ashawasegai
13  (241) 192 Emmanuel Olopade
14  (244) 198 Ross Spence

15 (256) 195 Blake Palterman

https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/unstructured/cpSwcpatn7ahb9p4 ?id=unstructured_5062
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56
05
05
11
16
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22
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17
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21
38
09
14

10:52

03
37
46
18
34
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39
44
57
14
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17
39
13
16

11:35

50
52
33
46
54
54
55
54
04
26
31
06
30
00
49

54:18)

57:55)
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16
17
18
19
20

(258)
(267)
(268)
(269)
(273)

442

Results — RDSB Elementary Cross Country Championships — Junior Boys Teams — Race Roster — Registration, Marketing, Fundraising

188
186
193
187
196

Charlie MclLaughlin
Austin Kirschman
Zendel Ottokar
Benjamin McGregor
Ryder Parent

Copper Cliff Public School

OO U b WNBE

(]

20
21
76
150
175
(180)
(188)
(190)

559

216
213
219
217
214
215
220
218

Cooper Haywood
Davis Armstrong
Owen Menzie
Ethan MacKinnon
Easton Bradley
Aiden Cameletti
Jude Waterman
Lucas McCrory

Redwood Acres Public School

O o0 NO UL~ WNR

o
S

=
S

7
54
151
166
181
(184)
(237)
(255)
(257)
(266)
(282)

581
572
573
577
571
574
576
570
575
578
580

Bobby Vitali
Stephen Higgins
Reed Jorgensen
Tyson Romeiko
Evan Fex

Jeremy Lafond
Darren Mongrain
Dylan Dupuis
Shea McHugh
Bryden St. Louis
Spencer Tessier

764 Northeastern

O NOUL A WNPR

=
=

44
119
185
186
230

(242)

(249)

(271)

487
486
492
485
491
489
488
490

Lucah Delongchamp
Chase Benoit-Courroux
Brodie Toering

Kruze Anderson

Gavin Paor

(

(

(

18
19
20
20
21

10:
13:
13:
14:
14:
17:
18:
18:
19:
24:

10
12
14
14
16

:59
148
102
107
147

11:37 58:02)

149
:51
107
112
103
110
:39
143

12:16 1:01:19)

122
43
13
50
11
22
07
48
50
45
18

13:43 1:08:34)

131
120
129
130
144

Bradley Mishibinijima-Mularc 17:33

Kaden Edwards
Liam Nearing

867 Levack Public School

0O NO UL WNPR

120
131
158
210
248
(251)
(252)
(263)

290
287
286
285
289
284
288
292

Matthew Mills
Wyatt Huffman
Coop Desbiens
Lucas Dane

Lyam Mills

Mason Allen
Michael Loranger
Sebastian Nelson

(

18
20

12:
12:
13:
15:
18:
18:
18:
19:

120
157

14:31 1:12:35)

26
40
29
43
17
22
23
18
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Results — RDSB Elementary Cross Country Championships — Junior Boys Teams — Race Roster — Registration, Marketing, Fundraising

9 (270) 291 Josh Moir 20
10  (284) 293 Hunter Park 24
12. 874 Queen Elizabeth (

1 45 559 Jersey Sainnawap 10:

2 171 558 Karson Rothney- Armstrong

3 204 556 Mohammad Qaraqouz 15:

4 226 557 Darius Radu 16:

5 228 548 Christian Wilchsombe 16:

6 (250) 554 Warford Brody 18:

7 (253) 553 Hengrui Bao 18:

8 (281) 555 Issac McMurray 24:
13. 1091 Princess Anne P.S. (

1 173 533 Cameron Saikkonen 14:

2 217 529 Lennox Lashuk 16:

3 227 536 Jack Young 16:

4 229 534 Cameron Thompson 16:

5 245 528 0din Jordan 18:

6 (254) 524 Luca Dupuis-Hitchman 18:

7 (276) 531 Elijah Murray 21:

8 (280) 526 Colton Gadabushie 22:

Share

125
127

14:41 1:13:25)

34
14:01
27
41
42
21
30
17

16:23 1:21:52)

02
12
42
43
13
32
59
32
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@®

6/6



10/11/22, 8:06 AM

Search

Name, team, or bib #

Senior Girls 3.8K

Overall Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/cpSwcpatn7ahb9p4?sub_event_option=structured_ 148434

Bib

322

333

334

332

325

329

742

330

326

336

409

320

328

337

327

309
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Name

Sadie Frantz
Megan Pineau
Ellie Sauve

Lia Paille

Sophie Gauld
Alessandra Melo
Brooklynn Hepworth
Mattia Mullen
Kaitlyn Hooper
Ryan Snow

Mila Beljo

Vienna Corsi
Nadia MacDonald
Paige Taylor
Sophie Loiselle

Leah Salo

Gun Time

14:32

15:12

16:02

16:04

17:00

17:14

17:18

17:19

17:29

17:29

17:31

17:31

17:56

17:59

18:11

18:19

Division

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

Pace /km

3:50

4:00

413

4:14

4:29

4:32

4:33

4:34

4:36

4:36

4:37

4:37

4:44

4:44

4:47

4:50

Q Filter

Team Name

Lo-Ellen Elementary School
Lo-Ellen Elementary School
Lo-Ellen Elementary School
Lo-Ellen Elementary School
Lo-Ellen Elementary School
Lo-Ellen Elementary School
Valley View Public School
Lo-Ellen Elementary School
Lo-Ellen Elementary School
Lo-Ellen Elementary School
MacLeod

Lo-Ellen Elementary School
Lo-Ellen Elementary School
Lo-Ellen Elementary School
Lo-Ellen Elementary School

Lively - Lively
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Overall Place

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36
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Bib

298

296

300

319

261

324

323

498

70

331

137

494

501

496

321

335

143

139

132

82
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Name

Isabelle Byrne

Hadley Anderson

May Corson
Livia Cecutti
Dahlia Dabliz
Ella Gatien

Lia Gallo
Rowan Frood
Maya Croskery
Elyssa Nicholls
Haven McGhee
Lucy Brouse
Seanna Vallillee
Zara Daoust
Sunny Dunlop
Violet Simon
Sarah Thom
Allison Reed
Waive Brear

Maeva Traynor

Gun Time

18:39

18:42

18:43

18:50

18:56

18:56

18:59

19:16

19:18

19:30

19:33

19:38

19:57

20:03

20:05

20:17

20:25

20:33

20:35

20:48

Division

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

Pace /km

4:55

4:56

4:56

4:58

4:59

4:59

5:00

5:05

5:05

5:08

5:09

5:10

5:15

5:17

5:18

5:21

5:23

5:25

5:25

5:29

Team Name

Lively - Lively

Lively - Lively

Lively - Lively

Lo-Ellen Elementary School
Lasalle Elementary
Lo-Ellen Elementary School
Lo-Ellen Elementary School
Northeastern

Alexander P.S.

Lo-Ellen Elementary School
Algonquin

Northeastern
Northeastern
Northeastern

Lo-Ellen Elementary School
Lo-Ellen Elementary School
Algonquin

Algonquin

Algonquin

Alexander P.S.
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Overall Place

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56
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Bib

74

79

266

255

302

73

297

142

413

259

221

72

306

308

307

303

138

540

264

410
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Name

Eva Haraschuk

Izzy Oliver

Maija Parsons
Yasmine Ahmed

Raina Gauthier

Mavis Frawley

Paisley Anderson
Samantha Tann
Kendra VanWallingham
Kalle Canard

Isla Jorgensen

Gwynne Edwards
Macey Kiviaho

Kamryn Maloney
Bailey MacLennan
Charlotte Gray

Joslyn Mclaughlin

Ava Sauve-Gadabushie
Lily Jones

Brinley Evans

Gun Time

21:00

21:10

21:16

22:05

22:06

22:08

22:08

22:41

22:42

22:42

22:45

22:53

23112

23:34

23:34

23:47

24:04

24:07

24:11

24:15

Division

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

Pace /km

5:32

5:35

5:36

5:49

5:49

5:50

5:50

5:58

5:59

5:59

6:00

6:02

6:07

6:13

6:13

6:16

6:20

6:21

6:22

6:23

Team Name
Alexander P.S.
Alexander P.S.
Lasalle Elementary
Lasalle Elementary
Lively - Lively
Alexander P.S.
Lively - Lively
Algonquin
MacLeod

Lasalle Elementary
Copper Cliff Public School
Alexander P.S.
Lively - Lively
Lively - Lively
Lively - Lively
Lively - Lively
Algonquin
Princess Anne P.S.
Lasalle Elementary

MacLeod
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Overall Place

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76
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Bib

412

741

744

240

495

69

76

75

493

134

268

260

263

133

301

304

265

135

500

141
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Name

Paige MacKenzie
Kayley Charsley
Emily Raine

Dot White
Caitlyn Connors
Clara Coulas
Nora Hoy-Riehl
Lily Hinds
Willow Baillargeon
Matilda Gibson
Summer Vettorel
Raina Chum
Maddy Dunlon
Belle Bulbring
Autumn Duff
Morgan Hallet
Makenzie Moore
Hudson Groulx
Elliana Malley

Maddison Simpson

Gun Time

24:16

24:26

24:44

24:46

24:49

24:49

25:00

25:03

25:14

25:48

26:00

26:00

26:01

26:08

26:11

26:15

26:26

26:53

27:54

27:56

Division

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

Pace /km

6:23

6:26

6:31

6:31

6:32

6:32

6:35

6:36

6:39

6:48

6:51

6:51

6:51

6:53

6:54

6:55

6:58

7:05

7:21

7:21

Team Name

MaclLeod

Valley View Public School
Valley View Public School
Lansdowne P.S.
Northeastern

Alexander P.S.
Alexander P.S.
Alexander P.S.
Northeastern

Algonquin

Lasalle Elementary
Lasalle Elementary
Lasalle Elementary
Algonquin

Lively - Lively

Lively - Lively

Lasalle Elementary
Algonquin

Northeastern

Algonquin
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Overall Place

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96
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Bib

136

68

258

267

257

80

237

235

497

499

67

262

17

16

256

299

236

238

77

542
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Name

Hannah Labrache
Fia Cormier

Emma Beard

Amirat Salami
Hanan Alzahran
Makenzi Reid-Barton
Zara Ouimette

Shan Duncan
Suhaani Dhingra
Kaiyah Hasner

Lizzy Arrowsmith
Kayleigh Douglas
Bella Rivard

Brooke Craig
Desislava Alexanderova
Ava Charbonneau
Kayleigh McLellan
Mackenzie Robidoux
Alex Karn

Willow White

Gun Time

27:58

28:21

29:53

30:48

30:48

30:59

31:49

31:50

31:51

31:52

32:07

32:14

32:24

32:29

32:30

32:55

33:00

33:05

35:07

35:10

Division

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

Pace /km

7:22

7:28

7:52

8:07

8:07

8:10

8:23

8:23

8:23

8:24

8:27

8:29

8:32

8:33

8:34

8:40

8:41

8:43

9:15

9:16

Team Name
Algonquin

Alexander P.S.

Lasalle Elementary
Lasalle Elementary
Lasalle Elementary
Alexander P.S.
Lansdowne P.S.
Lansdowne P.S.
Northeastern
Northeastern
Alexander P.S.

Lasalle Elementary

A. B. Ellis Public School
A. B. Ellis Public School
Lasalle Elementary
Lively - Lively
Lansdowne P.S.
Lansdowne P.S.
Alexander P.S.

Princess Anne P.S.
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10/11/22, 8:06 AM Results — RDSB Elementary Cross Country Championships — Senior Girls 3.8K — Race Roster — Registration, Marketing, Fundraising

Overall Place Bib Name Gun Time Division Pace /km
97 537 Phoebe Farnham 35:13 SGirls 9:16
98 827 Lilly Shidwadja 35:41 SGirls 9:24

Last updated: Oct 5, 2022, 12:07:49 PM EDT

Share
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Team Name
Princess Anne P.S.

Lasalle Elementary

@
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Place Points

Results — RDSB Elementary Cross Country Championships — Senior Girls Teams — Race Roster — Registration, Marketing, Fundraising

RDSB Cross Country Championships
Wednesday October 5, 2022
sorkkkkkkkk Senior Girls Teams skkkokskskokkskk

Team Name

(Average Time Total Time)

(

(

1 15 Lo-Ellen Elementary School
1 1 322 Sadie Frantz

2 2 333 Megan Pineau

3 3 334 Ellie Sauve

4 4 332 Lia Paille

5 5 325 Sophie Gauld

6 ( 6) 329 Alessandra Melo
7 ( 8) 330 Mattia Mullen

8 ( 9) 326 Kaitlyn Hooper
9 (10) 336 Ryan Snow

10 ( 12) 320 Vienna Corsi

11 ( 13) 328 Nadia MacDonald
12 ( 14) 337 Paige Taylor

13 ( 15) 327 Sophie Loiselle
14 ( 20) 319 Livia Cecutti
15 ( 22) 324 Ella Gatien

16 ( 23) 323 Lia Gallo

17 ( 26) 331 Elyssa Nicholls
18 ( 31) 321 Sunny Dunlop

19 ( 32) 335 Violet Simon

2. 111 Lively - Lively

1 16 309 Leah Salo

2 17 298 Isabelle Byrne
3 18 296 Hadley Anderson
4 19 300 May Corson

5 41 302 Raina Gauthier
6 ( 43) 297 Paisley Anderson
7 (49) 306 Macey Kiviaho

8 (50) 308 Kamryn Maloney
9 ( 51) 307 Bailey MacLennan
10 ( 52) 303 Charlotte Gray
11 ( 71) 301 Autumn Duff

12 ( 72) 304 Morgan Hallet
13 (92) 299 Ava Charbonneau

3. 172 Northeastern

(

1 24
2 28
3 29
4 30
5 61
6 ( 65)

498 Rowan Frood

494 Lucy Brouse

501 Seanna Vallillee
496 Zara Daoust

495 Caitlyn Connors
493 Willow Baillargeon

14:
15:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
20:
20:

18:
18:
18:
18:
22:
22:
23:
23:
23:
23:
26:
26:
32:

19:
19:
19:
20:
24:
25:

15:46 1:18:50)

32
12
02
04
00
14
19
29
29
31
56
59
11
50
56
59
30
05
17

19:18 1:36:29)

19
39
42
43
06
08
12
34
34
47
11
15
55

20:45 1:43:43)

16
38
57
03
49
14
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Results — RDSB Elementary Cross Country Championships — Senior Girls Teams — Race Roster — Registration, Marketing, Fundraising

7 ( 75) 500 Elliana Malley

8 ( 85) 497 Suhaani Dhingra
9 ( 86) 499 Kaiyah Hasner

4, 173 Algonquin

1 27 137 Haven McGhee

2 33 143 Sarah Thom

3 34 139 Allison Reed

4 35 132 Waive Brear

5 44 142 Samantha Tann

6 ( 53) 138 Joslyn McLaughlin
7 ( 66) 134 Matilda Gibson

8 (70) 133 Belle Bulbring

9 ( 74) 135 Hudson Groulx

10 ( 76) 141 Maddison Simpson
11 (77) 136 Hannah Labrache
5. 178 Alexander P.S.

1 25 70 Maya Croskery

2 36 82 Maeva Traynor

3 37 74 Eva Haraschuk

4 38 79 Izzy Oliver

5 42 73 Mavis Frawley

6 ( 48) 72 Gwynne Edwards

7 (62) 69 Clara Coulas

8 (63) 76 Nora Hoy-Riehl

9 ( 64) 75 Lily Hinds

10 ( 78) 68 Fia Cormier

11 ( 82) 80 Makenzi Reid-Barton
12 ( 87) 67 Lizzy Arrowsmith
13 ( 95) 77 Alex Karn

6. 201 Lasalle Elementary

1 21 261 Dahlia Dabliz

2 39 266 Maija Parsons

3 40 255 Yasmine Ahmed

4 46 259 Kalle Canard

5 55 264 Lily Jones

6 ( 67) 268 Summer Vettorel
7 ( 68) 260 Raina Chum

8 (69) 263 Maddy Dunlon

9 ( 73) 265 Makenzie Moore
10 ( 79) 258 Emma Beard

11 ( 80) 267 Amirat Salami

12 ( 81) 257 Hanan Alzahran
13 ( 88) 262 Kayleigh Douglas
14 (91) 256 Desislava Alexanderova
15 ( 98) 827 Lilly Shidwadja

(

(

(

27
31
31

19:
20:
20:
20:
22:
24:
25:
26:
26:
27:
27:

19:
20:
21:
21:
22:
22:
24:
25:
25:
28:
30:
32:
35:

18:
21:
22:
22:
24:
26:
26:
26:
26:
29:
30:
30:
32:
32:
35:

154
:51
:52

20:46 1:43:47)

33
25
33
35
41
04
48
08
53
56
58

20:53 1:44:24)

18
48
00
10
08
53
49
00
03
21
59
'y
07

21:50 1:49:10)

56
16
05
42
11
00
00
01
26
53
48
48
14
30
41
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7. 414 Lansdowne P.S. ( 30:54 2:34:30)
1 60 240 Dot White 24:46
2 83 237 Zara Ouimette 31:49
3 84 235 Shan Duncan 31:50
4 93 236 Kayleigh McLellan 33:00
5 94 238 Mackenzie Robidoux 33:05

share 010
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Search

Name, team, or bib #

Senior Boys 3.8K

Overall Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Bib

415

345

355

352

86

278

311

270

151

338

273

97

339

822

351

89

Results — RDSB Elementary Cross Country Championships — Senior Boys 3.8K — Race Roster — Registration, Marketing, Fundraising

Name

Carson Jewitt
Grady Dale
Sam Lazare
Kai Kumar
Matteo Ceccon
Owen Oliver
Alex Campbell
Warner Bain
Julian Luoma
Eden Abols
Bradley Eady
Cameron Young
Miguel Acuna
Jax Perry
Daniel Kulik

Gordon Farrell

https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/cpSwcpatn7ahb9p4?sub_event_option=structured 148436

Gun Time

14:00

14:26

14:38

14:39

14:49

14:56

15:02

15:06

15:09

15:17

15:25

15:26

15:27

15:30

15:30

15:31

Division
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys

SBoys

Pace /km

3:42

3:48

3:51

3:52

3:54

3:56

3:58

3:59

3:59

4:02

4:04

4:.04

4:04

4:05

4:05

4:05

Q Filter

Team Name

MaclLeod

Lo-Ellen Elementary School
Lo-Ellen Elementary School
Lo-Ellen Elementary School
Alexander P.S.

Lasalle Elementary

Lively - Lively

Lasalle Elementary
Algonquin

Lo-Ellen Elementary School
Lasalle Elementary
Alexander P.S.

Lo-Ellen Elementary School
MacLeod

Lo-Ellen Elementary School

Alexander P.S.
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Overall Place

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Bib

364

93

341

363

344

358

360

92

20

269

755

748

94

313

90

146

275

749

315

353
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Name

Narayan Shukla
Seb Rancourt
Nick Alexander
lliyas Sambo
Tomas Corsi
Jack McDonald
Jack O'Connell
Elliot Lees

Carter McLennan
Yasir Arije

Isaac Woodward
Kaden Dixon
Ryan Ross
Mason Hampel
Brendan Goffin
Ethan Endanawas
Jakob Lee

Gilles Guingnard
Dylan Jackson

Lukah Labrecque
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Gun Time

15:40

15:43

15:45

15:46

15:55

15:56

16:01

16:03

16:09

16:09

16:09

16:11

16:12

16:16

16:25

16:26

16:26

16:27

16:31

16:33

Division
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys

SBoys

Pace /km

4:08

4:09

4:09

4:09

4:12

4:12

4:13

4:14

4:15

4:15

4:15

4:16

4:16

417

4:19

4:20

4:20

4:20

4:21

4:22

Team Name

Lo-Ellen Elementary School
Alexander P.S.

Lo-Ellen Elementary School
Lo-Ellen Elementary School
Lo-Ellen Elementary School
Lo-Ellen Elementary School
Lo-Ellen Elementary School
Alexander P.S.

A. B. Ellis Public School
Lasalle Elementary

Valley View Public School
Valley View Public School
Alexander P.S.

Lively - Lively

Alexander P.S.

Algonquin

Lasalle Elementary

Valley View Public School
Lively - Lively

Lo-Ellen Elementary School
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Overall Place

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Bib

148

310

18

91

272

277

357

87

347

365

280

418

153

316

274

349

242

145

417

154
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Name

Lucas Graham
Jackson Bentley
Damian Bidal

Evan Hulisz

Jake Crawford

Dane Nielson

Byron Marshall
Hudson Duhaime
James Ford

Anderson Whittington
Jacob Roy

Hunter Qin

Reid Marcolin
Landon Rogers
Mason Jaculak
Mason Hoffard
Nicholas Brady-Burns
Cameron Demchuk
Lukas Ng

Dhir Patel
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Gun Time

16:33

16:33

16:36

16:51

17:03

17:12

17:12

17:15

17:18

17:19

17:21

17:41

18:00

18:06

18:07

18:09

18:12

18:17

18:18

18:18

Division
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys

SBoys

Pace /km

4:22

4:22

4:22

4:26

4:30

4:32

4:32

4:33

4:33

4:34

4:34

4:40

4:45

4:46

4:.46

4:47

4:48

4:49

4:49

4:49

Team Name

Algonquin

Lively - Lively

A. B. Ellis Public School
Alexander P.S.

Lasalle Elementary

Lasalle Elementary
Lo-Ellen Elementary School
Alexander P.S.

Lo-Ellen Elementary School
Lo-Ellen Elementary School
Lasalle Elementary
MaclLeod

Algonquin

Lively - Lively

Lasalle Elementary
Lo-Ellen Elementary School
Lansdowne P.S.

Algonquin

MaclLeod

Algonquin
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Overall Place

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

Bib

359

19

350

144

312

95

348

343

346

752

751

155

150

317

152

503

21

416

200

362
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Name

Cole Melin

Landen Kuula
Asher Hunt
Rowan Aubin
Hunter Currie
Evan Siemann
Kaleb Grenier
Ryan Corrigan

Erik Del Papa

Nick Ricci

Tanner Morris
Kaleb Quenville
Mikko Leinala
Colby Spry
Kallaghan Marcolin
Christian Cranston
Cohen Rajotte
Jaxon McMahon
Hudson Baker

Jack Rhymer-Mahaffy
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Gun Time

18:21

18:28

18:45

18:49

18:56

19:00

19:10

19:21

19:23

19:26

19:37

19:47

19:51

19:53

20:01

20:12

20:33

20:37

21:06

21:07

Division
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys

SBoys

Pace /km

4:50

4:52

4:56

4:58

4:59

5:00

5:03

5:06

5:06

5:07

5:10

5:13

5:14

5:14

5:16

5:19

5:25

5:26

5:34

5:34

Team Name

Lo-Ellen Elementary School
A. B. Ellis Public School
Lo-Ellen Elementary School
Algonquin

Lively - Lively

Alexander P.S.

Lo-Ellen Elementary School
Lo-Ellen Elementary School
Lo-Ellen Elementary School
Valley View Public School
Valley View Public School
Algonquin

Algonquin

Lively - Lively

Algonquin

Northeastern

A. B. Ellis Public School
MacLeod

Confederation

Lo-Ellen Elementary School
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Overall Place

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

Bib

342

88

276

271

222

414

506

84

281

502

504

544

545

356

22

279

505

294

282

543
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Name

Jamie Brouillette

Ewan Duncan

Cael Mannella

Ethan Bryson

Owen Marshall

Julius Dubreuil
Maddax Nearing
Harland Beckett
Maksim Rybiak

Ben Bray-Humeniuk
Ellis Duncan

Aiden Green

Landen Hartling-Martin
Taylor MacArthur
Mitchell Taylor

Xander Plante

Alex Mishibinijima-Mularc
Layla Bergeron

David Tissington

Steeven Courtemarche
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Gun Time

21:25

21:38

21:52

21:58

22:39

23:38

23:41

23:47

24:03

24:42

24:43

26:22

27:00

27:29

27:54

28:54

34:13

34:13

35:16

35:27

Division
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys

SBoys

Pace /km

5:39

5:42

5:46

5:47

5:58

6:13

6:14

6:16

6:20

6:30

6:31

6:57

7:07

714

7:21

7:37

9:01

9:01

9:17

9:20

Team Name

Lo-Ellen Elementary School
Alexander P.S.

Lasalle Elementary

Lasalle Elementary
Copper Cliff Public School
MacLeod

Northeastern

Alexander P.S.

Lasalle Elementary
Northeastern
Northeastern

Princess Anne P.S.
Princess Anne P.S.

Lo-Ellen Elementary School
A. B. Ellis Public School
Lasalle Elementary
Northeastern

Levack Public School
Lasalle Elementary

Princess Anne P.S.
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Overall Place Bib Name Gun Time Division Pace /km Team Name

97 295 Carlos Trudeau 35:28 SBoys 9:20 Levack Public School

Last updated: Oct 5, 2022, 12:07:48 PM EDT
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Results — RDSB Elementary Cross Country Championships — Senior Boys Teams — Race Roster — Registration, Marketing, Fundraising

RDSB Cross Country Championships
Wednesday October 5, 2022
Frckokkkkokkkk Senior Boys Teams skekkskokkkskokk

(Average Time Total Time)

(

(

(

Place Points Team Name
1. 32 Lo-Ellen Elementary School
1 2 345 Grady Dale
2 3 355 Sam Lazare
3 4 352 Kai Kumar
4 10 338 Eden Abols
5 13 339 Miguel Acuna
6 ( 15) 351 Daniel Kulik
7 (17) 364 Narayan Shukla
8 (19) 341 Nick Alexander
9 (20) 363 Iliyas Sambo
10 ( 21) 344 Tomas Corsi
11 ( 22) 358 Jack McDonald
12 ( 23) 360 Jack 0'Connell
13 ( 36) 353 Lukah Labrecque
14  ( 43) 357 Byron Marshall
15 ( 45) 347 James Ford
16 ( 46) 365 Anderson Whittington
17 ( 52) 349 Mason Hoffard
18 ( 57) 359 Cole Melin
19 ( 59) 350 Asher Hunt
20 ( 63) 348 Kaleb Grenier
2. 75 Alexander P.S.
1 5 86 Matteo Ceccon
2 12 97 Cameron Young
3 16 89 Gordon Farrell
4 18 93 Seb Rancourt
5 24 92 Elliot Lees
6 (29) 94 Ryan Ross
7 ( 31) 90 Brendan Goffin
8 ( 40) 91 Evan Hulisz
9 (44) 87 Hudson Duhaime
10 ( 62) 95 Evan Siemann
11 ( 78) 88 Ewan Duncan
12 ( 84) 84 Harland Beckett
3. 84 Lasalle Elementary
1 6 278 Owen Oliver
2 8 270 Warner Bain
3 11 273 Bradley Eady
4 26 269 Yasir Arije
5 33 275 Jakob Lee
6 ( 41) 272 Jake Crawford

14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
19:

14:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
19:
21:
23:

14:
15:
15:
16:
16:
17:

14:54 1:14:27)

26
38
39
17
27
30
40
45
46
55
56
01
33
12
18
19
09
21
45
10

15:31 1:17:32)

49
26
31
43
03
12
25
51
15
00
38
47

15:37 1:18:02)

56
06
25
09
26
03
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Results — RDSB Elementary Cross Country Championships — Senior Boys Teams — Race Roster — Registration, Marketing, Fundraising

7 (42) 277 Dane Nielson
8 (47) 280 Jacob Roy
9 ( 51) 274 Mason Jaculak
10 ( 79) 276 Cael Mannella
11 ( 80) 271 Ethan Bryson
12 ( 85) 281 Maksim Rybiak
13 ( 92) 279 Xander Plante
14 ( 95) 282 David Tissington
4, 160 Lively - Lively
1 7 311 Alex Campbell
2 30 313 Mason Hampel
3 35 315 Dylan Jackson
4 38 310 Jackson Bentley
5 50 316 Landon Rogers
6 ( 61) 312 Hunter Currie
7 (70) 317 Colby Spry
5. 181 Algonquin
1 9 151 Julian Luoma
2 32 146 Ethan Endanawas
3 37 148 Lucas Graham
4 49 153 Reid Marcolin
5 54 145 Cameron Demchuk
6 ( 56) 154 Dhir Patel
7 ( 60) 144 Rowan Aubin
8 ( 68) 155 Kaleb Quenville
9 (69) 150 Mikko Leinala
10 ( 71) 152 Kallaghan Marcolin
6. 192 MaclLeod
1 1 415 Carson Jewitt
2 14 822 Jax Perry
3 48 418 Hunter Qin
4 55 417 Lukas Ng
5 74 416 Jaxon McMahon
6 ( 82) 414 Julius Dubreuil
7. 222 Valley View Public School
1 27 755 Isaac Woodward
2 28 748 Kaden Dixon
3 34 749 Gilles Guingnard
4 66 752 Nick Ricci
5 67 751 Tanner Morris
8. 286 A. B. Ellis Public School
1 25 20 Carter McLennan

(

(

(

(

(

17:12
17:21
18:07
21:52
21:58
24:03
28:54
35:16

16:30 1:22:28)

15:02
16:16
16:31
16:33
18:06
18:56
19:53

16:53 1:24:25)

15:09
16:26
16:33
18:00
18:17
18:18
18:49
19:47
19:51
20:01

17:14 1:26:06)

14:00
15:30
17:41
18:18
20:37
23:38

17:34 1:27:50)
16:09
16:11
16:27
19:26
19:37
19:56 1:39:40)

16:09
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10/11/22, 8:06 AM Results — RDSB Elementary Cross Country Championships — Senior Boys Teams — Race Roster — Registration, Marketing, Fundraising

2 39 18 Damian Bidal 16:36

3 58 19 Landen Kuula 18:28

4 73 21 Cohen Rajotte 20:33

5 91 22 Mitchell Taylor 27:54

9. 421 Northeastern ( 25:31 2:07:31)
1 72 503 Christian Cranston 20:12

2 83 506 Maddax Nearing 23:41

3 86 502 Ben Bray-Humeniuk 24:42

4 87 504 Ellis Duncan 24:43

5 93 505 Alex Mishibinijima-Mularc  34:13
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